GIRLS SINGLES
Saturday, July 19

Gold Medal: Park Mi Ran, Korea

Silver Medal: Rocio Restrepo, Colombia
Bronze Medal: Zatil Iman, Malaysia, and Jasmine Yeong-Nathan, Singapore

Semifinals
(1 game)
Rocio Restrepo (COL) def. Zatil Iman (MAS), 208-170

Park Mi Ran (KOR) def. Jasmine Yeong-Nathan (SIN), 197-167

Finals
(1 game)
Park Mi Ran (KOR) def. Rocio Restrepo (COL), 212-206

Preliminaries - Final
(6 games)
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Player

Zatil Iman

Park Mi Ran

Jasmine Yeong-Nathan
Rocio Restrepo

Emily Maier

Jun Gwi Ae

Tina Hulsch

Faye Elkington
Tannya Roumimper
Maki Nakano

Jo Allsebrook
Amanda Ng

Zandra Aziela
Kodee Pilling
Sandra Gongora
Lee Yeon JI

Chen Yi-Chi

Sharon Koh
Michelle Carcagente
Daniela Alvarado
Jenny Brown

Birgit Poppler
Jennifer Besana
Bianca Flanagan
Laura Ivory

Hayley White
Stephanie Martins
Ghislaine van der Tol
Danielle van der Meer
Jessica Santiago
Juliane Rieger

Lara Posadas

Nina Flack

Alyssa Cicconi
Josefina de la Vega

Country
MAS
KOR
SIN
COL

USA
KOR
GER
ENG
INA

JPN

ENG
SIN

MAS
CAN
MEX
KOR
TPE

MAS
USA
MEX
USA
GER
CAN
AUS
ENG
ENG
BRA
NED
NED
PUR
GER
PHI

SWE
CAN
MEX

1

201
214
190
269

199
213
208
158
168
203
206
247
203
215
224
214
162
213
185
184
227
180
157
245
192
191
181
192
195
233
202
206
215
216
196

2

269
235
225
200

179
191
188
199
204
220
225
159
204
179
180
205
184
168
159
200
188
183
21
222
183
200
226
187
202
184
185
173
183
200
183

3

227
203
246
192

196
224
202
246
222
181
193
191
231
183
193
203
193
179
216
231
192
1556
231
169
175
165
174
191
193
193
198
201
251
150
161

4
196
193
213
193

225
211
193
191
205
181
191
233
202
194
198
179
244
246
193
187
212
222
162
190
232
205
228
182
200
177
202
197
163
223
182
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5

226
190
208
210

247
215
257
254
204
247
202
204
217
226
208
224
202
204
186
153
190
229
202
180
203
216
193
236
21
191
208
214
163
211
236

189
258
197
207

203
193
192
191
234
204
210
193
157
214
206
180
213
186
257
238
184
222
220
176
197
203
170
183
170
193
174
177
191
164
204

Total
1,308
1,293
1,279
1,271

1,249
1,247
1,240
1,239
1,237
1,236
1,227
1,227
1,214
1,211
1,209
1,205
1,198
1,196
1,196
1,193
1,193
1,191
1,183
1,182
1,182
1,180
1,172
1,171
1,171
1,171
1,169
1,168
1,166
1,164
1,162

Orlando -

Avg.

218.00
215.50
21317
211.83

208.17
207.83
206.67
206.50
206.17
206.00
204.50
204.50
202.33
201.83
201.50
200.83
199.67
199.33
199.33
198.83
198.83
198.50
197.17
197.00
197.00
196.67
195.33
195.17
195.17
195.17
194.83
194.67
194.33
194.00
193.67

CHAMPIONSHIPS

USA

Behind 4th

-22
-24
-31
-32
-34
-35
-44
-44
-57
-60
-62
-66
-73
-15
-75
-78
-78
-80
-88
-89
-89
-91
-99
-100
-100
-100
-102
-103
-105
-107
-109
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56
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61
62

64
65
66
67

69
70
7"
72
73
74

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

91
92
93

95
96

Ricki Williams

Rie Totsuka

Heidi Manninen
Esther Cheah
Holly Hosef
Nadege Maitre
Laura Fonnegra
Shalima Zalsha
Darya Kovaleva
Elizabete Varava
Jazreel Tan

Ann Louise Haugen
Wu Sugin

Lee Hye Mi

Marie Jose Rodriguez
Rebecka Larsen
Gabriela Hernandez
Janine Gabel
Kerry Ann Klop
Natalia Martin
Emilie Aim

Nina Manninen
Chen Dongdong
Diana Zavjalova
Jenni Mékela
Catherine Bjercke
Amanda McDermott
Wendy Kok

Wang Ting-Wen
Roberta Rodrigues
Veronika Novakova
Priscilla Maaswinkel
Erika Delgado
Jaclyn Craig

Laura Rogers
Jo-Ann Sanesac
Mades Arles
Valerie Ruiz
Cassie Staudinger
Maya Takemata
Cherie Tan

Martha Perez
Suzuna Miyagi
Louise Ingoe
Ksenia Karaseva
Sanna Helldén
Marie Gauton

Shir Levy

Luz Quinones

Eny Diaz

Chan Weng Sam
Nofar Herskovitch
Laura Tuomisalo
Patricia de Faria
Ivette Ching
Chang Yen Ting
Nika Komarova
Vera Masatova
Shalaf Antin
Renate Jakobsen
Shary Albertus

USA
JPN
FIN
MAS
PHI
FRA
CcoL
INA
UKR
LAT
SIN
NOR
CHN
KOR
CcoL
SWE
MEX
GER
AUS
POL
SWE
FIN
CHN
LAT
FIN
NOR
IRL
NED
TPE
BRA
CZE
NED
VEN
SCO
WAL
CAN
PHI
PUR
AUS
JPN
SIN
COL
JPN
AUS
RUS
SWE
FRA
ISR
PUR
VEN
MAC
ISR
FIN
VEN
VEN
TPE
UKR
CZE
ISR
NOR
ARU

203
213
205
204
169
208
227
205
173
203
181
192
180
173
184
218
182
156
160
212
191
169
180
194
189
175
209
168
186
191
159
210
192
203
205
169
193
192
174
189
157
168
135
165
158
161
198
203
204
193
175
180
172
181
17
182
234
195
200
213
17

187
159
1656
181
224
171
167
184
200
220
201
179
182
209
210
178
182
178
176
181
193
228
206
199
169
188
212
164
183
204
174
174
191
185
210
194
197
210
145
195
175
172
203
203
206
207
180
169
143
222
189
212
173
153
179
196
155
195
184
186
190

201
237
206
203
210
213
194
159
211
222
188
190
170
184
176
189
191
192
205
184
170
175
181
178
192
208
167
161
176
196
217
166
185
202
199
210
169
170
192
188
166
207
215
192
190
195
180
192
203
180
196
218
203
180
163
199
181
173
177
170
190

167
193
220
157
182
202
203
182
161
188
203
227
183
203
201
188
181
177
188
190
192
193
183
185
180
204
178
201
192
195
214
206
215
172
158
170
198
162
179
178
200
147
145
195
178
190
182
155
202
149
180
142
167
157
203
161
133
124
181
159
200

211
154
187
219
196
173
203
233
205
152
203
166
202
179
213
185
205
249
192
182
190
182
185
192
202
164
188
243
180
155
200
173
172
163
175
172
153
193
187
173
197
175
215
167
200
178
195
192
181
163
163
174
185
182
204
157
180
164
1556
135
172

192
204
174
192
174
187
160
187
196
160
168
189
225
194
157
182
196
183
212
183
195
182
193
180
192
183
167
184
202
177
153
186
160
189
166
196
200
182
231
185
213
237
190
179
166
165
158
181
156
179
182
158
179
224
157
181
190
220
174
207
145

1,161
1,160
1,157
1,156
1,155
1,154
1,154
1,150
1,146
1,145
1,144
1,143
1,142
1,142
1,141
1,140
1,137
1,135
1,133
1,132
1,131
1,129
1,128
1,128
1,124
1,122
1,121
1,121
1,119
1,118
1,117
1,115
1,115
1,114
1,113
1,111
1,110
1,109
1,108
1,108
1,108
1,106
1,103
1,101
1,098
1,096
1,093
1,092
1,089
1,086
1,085
1,084
1,079
1,077
1,077
1,076
1,073
1,071
1,071
1,070
1,068

193.50
193.33
192.83
192.67
192.50
192.33
192.33
191.67
191.00
190.83
190.67
190.50
190.33
190.33
190.17
190.00
189.50
189.17
188.83
188.67
188.50
188.17
188.00
188.00
187.33
187.00
186.83
186.83
186.50
186.33
186.17
185.83
185.83
185.67
185.50
185.17
185.00
184.83
184.67
184.67
184.67
184.33
183.83
183.50
183.00
182.67
182.17
182.00
181.50
181.00
180.83
180.67
179.83
179.50
179.50
179.33
178.83
178.50
178.50
178.33
178.00

-110
-111
-114
-115
-116
-117
-117
-121
-125
-126
-127
-128
-129
-129
-130
-131
-134
-136
-138
-139
-140
-142
-143
-143
-147
-149
-150
-150
-152
-153
-154
-156
-156
-157
-158
-160
-161
-162
-163
-163
-163
-165
-168
-170
-173
-175
-178
-179
-182
-185
-186
-187
-192
-194
-194
-195
-198
-200
-200
-201
-203



97
98
99
100

103
104
105

107
108
109
110
1M
112
13

115
116
17
118
119

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Holly Fleming

Liat Vizenfeld

Zara Yusaf

Marjorie Reyes

Daria Pajak

Nataliya Shcherbinina
Yang Hao-Ting
Zhang Qian

Michaela Novakova
Anna Orlova

Lauren Dugan

Marija Tkacenko
Laura Barrios

Polina Kosyakova
Laura Callaghan
Triin Lekko

Julia Polyanskaya
Anne Maree Williams
Nathalia Travagini
Magna Yr Johannson
Sun Hongdou
Vanessa Artacho

Hui Tong

Marta Michalus

Jana Lebrova

Camila Galmez
Monica Guzman
Karen Rut Sigurdardottir
Kelly McDowell
Kamilah Dammers
Constanza Bahamondez
Meritxell Sanchez
Tammy Albertus
Emma Williams

La Rue Felicien

Alyx Richards

Bettiza Koolman
Shanea Bradshaw
Ebonie Farrell

SCO
ISR
SCO
PHI
POL
UKR
TPE
CHN
CZE
RUS
NIR
LAT
GUA
RUS
SCO
EST
RUS
WAL
BRA
ISL
CHN
CAT
MAC
POL
CZE
CHI
PUR
ISL
NIR
ARU
CHI
CAT
ARU
WAL
ISV
ISV
ARU
ISV
ISV

179
222
163
191
181
170
166
160
170
139
158
185
179
189
201
143
164
145
127
173
167
120
159
169
159
168
127
169
180
138
170
129
135
137
142
176
150
131
136

161
167
147
198
164
167
196
188
147
159
158
162
188
160
167
164
162
168
156
186
159
191
157
154
207
128
1656
167
187
141
158
192
158
169
168
140
150
140
125

168
203
213
158
175
166
17
162
167
160
149
203
163
157
126
167
138
165
205
155
176
161
180
158
136
169
176
151
166
175
112
157
148
135
147
148
135
102
147

188
158
150
156
175
202
188
176
180
194
187
173
173
189
212
160
166
147
160
169
179
169
173
172
134
149
161
149
127
138
161
172
146
127
153
137
132
144
118

190
174
177
177
162
169
157
158
216
238
175
172
154
131
170
159
215
177
151
152
145
172
167
166
179
151
157
174
148
174
152
136
147
183
140
141
162
152
130

179
130
202
170
193
176
170
193
156
146
199
130
164
194
138
215
162
205
195
149
149
161
127
144
147
196
163
131
128
165
169
127
170
143
139
143
144
142
136

1,065
1,054
1,052
1,050
1,050
1,050
1,048
1,037
1,036
1,036
1,026
1,025
1,021
1,020
1,014
1,008
1,007
1,007
994
984
975
974
963
963
962
961
949
941
936
931
922
913
904
894
889
885
873
811
792

177.50
175.67
175.33
175.00
175.00
175.00
174.67
172.83
172.67
172.67
171.00
170.83
170.17
170.00
169.00
168.00
167.83
167.83
1656.67
164.00
162.50
162.33
160.50
160.50
160.33
160.17
168.17
156.83
156.00
155.17
1563.67
1562.17
150.67
149.00
148.17
147.50
145.50
135.17
132.00

-206
217
-219
-221
-221
-221
-223
-234
-235
-235
-245
-246
-250
-251
-257
-263
-264
-264
277
-287
-296
-297
-308
-308
-309
-310
-322
-330
-335
-340
-349
-358
-367
-377
-382
-386
-398
-460
-479



BOYS SINGLES

Saturday, July 19

Gold Medal: Dominic Barrett, England
Silver Medal: Fredrik Tjernes, Norway
Bronze Medal: Jaime Eduardo Gonzalez, Colombia, and lldemaro Ruiz, Venezuela

Semifinals
(1 game)

Fredrik Tiernes (NOR) def. lidemaro Ruiz (VEN), 194-151
Dominic Barrett (ENG) def. Jaime Eduardo Gonzalez (COL), 244-206

Finals
(1 game)
Dominic Barrett (ENG) def. Fredrik Tjernes (NOR), 211-191

Preliminaries - Final
(6 games)

Player
Fredrik Tjernes

Jaime Eduardo Gonzalez

Dominic Barrett
lldemaro Ruiz

Jun Oh Moon
Fidel Marchena
Magnus Lénnroth
Young Seon Cho
Katsunori Hamada
Kim Bolleby
Mikael Kanold
Chang Hee Lee
Jolio Cesar Ochoa
Mads Sandbaekken
Tseng Tak Hin
Juan Rodriguez
Dean Richards
Nick Plummen
John John Ada
Joonas Jehkinen
Marcelo Suartz
Richard Teece
Ederick Florencio
Grant Dugan
Arturs Levikins
Matt O'Grady
Jong Yoon Won
Nur Aiman
Nikolajs Ovcinnikovs
David Porto
Cheng Hsing-Chao
Aaron Kong
Michael Kok
Juhani Tonteri
Mark Wong

Country Squad
NOR 1

COoL
ENG
VEN

SN =

KOR
DOM
FIN
KOR
JPN
SWE
SWE
KOR
CcoL
NOR
HKG
CcoL
USA
NED
GUM
FIN
BRA
ENG
PHI
NIR
LAT
USA
KOR
MAS
LAT
AUS
TPE
MAS
NED
FIN
SIN

S LA NN L, N L2222 AN, AN 22NN AN

1

225
210
228
203

223
211
239
197
200
222
200
242
17
210
196
177
205
201
199
223
185
193
188
243
189
217
179
200
237
198
189
182
239
144
184

2

246
244
226
223

180
183
255
236
232
243
217
232
235
247
243
188
185
215
222
243
196
213
258
210
213
189
191
195
202
235
214
156
154
192
203

3

192
276
216
221

187
218
222
192
216
181
185
193
200
200
225
179
205
216
200
170
225
241
193
185
248
161
231
183
152
197
166
217
188
266
210

4
246
179
171
278

226
220
198
202
203
145
205
193
254
182
202
258
248
203
217
196
198
177
192
194
222
190
234
174
263
155
205
221
184
200
223

5

194
215
267
190

247
257
199
236
190
264
257
168
212
207
182
248
207
212
191
208
182
173
218
206
180
215
205
246
184
246
222
226
232
213
212

246
214
221
195

237
208
178
223
224
210
200
234
189
212
210
198
197
198
214
196
247
235
179
190
175
254
183
224
183
189
221
212
215
196
177

Orlando -

Total
1,349
1,338
1,329
1,310

1,300
1,297
1,291
1,286
1,265
1,265
1,264
1,262
1,261
1,258
1,258
1,248
1,247
1,245
1,243
1,236
1,233
1,232
1,228
1,228
1,227
1,226
1,223
1,222
1,221
1,220
1,217
1,214
1,212
1,211
1,209

WG RIPDM)Y.QOUjni

CHAMPIONSHIPS

USA

Avg.

224.83
223.00
221.50
218.33

216.67
216.17
21617
214.33
210.83
210.83
210.67
210.33
21017
209.67
209.67
208.00
207.83
207.50
20717
206.00
205.50
205.33
204.67
204.67
204.50
204.33
203.83
203.67
203.50
203.33
202.83
202.33
202.00
201.83
201.50



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45

48
49

51

53

55
56

58
59
60
61
62
63

66
67

69
70
7"

73

76
77

79
80
81
82
83
84
85

87
88
89

91
92

95
96

Jayson Tubid

Ivan Semenov
William Navas
Tsang Pak Kei
Chen Yuan-Hsin
Stefan Claessen
Henry Sebastien
Mathieu Berges
Marcus Berndt
Adrian Ang

Oscar Garcia

Matt Hann
Benjamin Kubalek
Kam Siu Lun
Israel Hernandez
Robert Dan Sigurdsson
Ziad Anwar

Marco Moretti
Yuya Watanabe
Benjamin Lim
Sascha Obst
Martin Olsen
Sean Croke
Harold Galmez
Tomoyuki Sasaki
Wang Shizhen
James Footner
Jomar Jumapao
Johnny Spil
Wynand Bothma
Manino Fernandez
Fahad Al Emadi
Steven Chatoff
Christer Carlet
Keith Guerrero
Gregory Gan
Francois Louw
Hafthor Hardarson
Leong Chou Kin
Erick Beltran

John Szczerbinski
Yang Wei

Eugene Low
Chow Hoi Leung
Svein Ake Ek
Shota Kawazoe
Lis Grzegorz
Abdulla Al Jusaiman
Michaud Emmanuel
Matthew Dammann
Maffre Bastien
Daniel Melo
Jonathan Duenas
Leopold Grundschober
Syafig Ridhwan
Adam Martinez
Chan Chit Wa
Salim Al Marzooki
Oleksandr Kalika
Kenneth Chua
Mark Molina

PHI
RUS
PUR
HKG
TPE
ISL
FRA
Sul
SWE
MAS
MEX
ENG
AUT
HKG
PUR
ISL
EGY
CRC
JPN
SIN
GER
NOR
ENG
CHI
JPN
CHN
WAL
PHI
NED
RSA
DOM
QAT
CAN
ARU
GUM
SIN
RSA
ISL
MAC
MEX
USA
CHN
SIN
HKG
NOR
JPN
POL
QAT
FRA
CAN
FRA
CcoL
GUM
AUT
MAS
USA
MAC
QAT
UKR
PHI
CRC

205
197
211
167
186
194
204
221
228
255
248
222
209
206
199
196
186
192
203
217
212
158
199
209
190
182
212
174
194
181
182
188
171
181
152
182
199
199
211
179
212
198
200
174
195
211
225
141
206
213
192
205
174
199
178
200
203
133
176
215
205

190
225
178
225
214
221
212
194
212
173
208
215
206
175
205
203
235
215
203
165
220
200
212
155
171
220
202
179
170
176
160
191
196
178
197
168
178
190
200
170
218
203
170
211
192
168
187
211
206
190
212
172
170
164
227
233
210
157
217
155
185

229
196
157
234
211
185
197
207
166
198
202
164
185
166
193
227
171
193
190
214
194
229
204
199
211
211
201
203
170
182
204
195
213
219
205
204
194
205
182
181
191
181
172
202
227
169
168
207
178
206
216
166
212
165
215
203
181
204
207
199
176

213
201
219
209
225
192
209
210
188
190
194
173
197
221
203
180
209
250
156
200
191
200
202
193
214
182
189
217
222
247
221
202
232
202
201
238
188
153
182
178
196
247
215
221
211
200
162
201
178
150
168
205
236
219
147
182
172
210
208
215
191

205
203
216
199
186
216
182
181
205
187
173
173
190
224
194
161
210
158
213
202
178
203
189
203
209
195
202
182
190
217
176
200
182
211
231
202
204
244
200
215
167
173
216
179
176
210
212
208
177
140
155
211
173
212
192
151
215
234
145
220
213

166
185
225
170
180
194
197
187
201
196
174
252
211
204
202
225
181
183
226
192
194
199
182
228
188
192
173
223
232
175
234
198
180
181
183
174
205
176
192
244
181
162
191
177
161
202
203
188
210
255
211
193
187
192
192
179
166
209
193
140
172

1,208
1,207
1,206
1,204
1,202
1,202
1,201
1,200
1,200
1,199
1,199
1,199
1,198
1,196
1,196
1,192
1,192
1,191
1,191
1,190
1,189
1,189
1,188
1,187
1,183
1,182
1,179
1,178
1,178
1,178
1177
1,174
1,174
1,172
1,169
1,168
1,168
1,167
1,167
1,167
1,165
1,164
1,164
1,164
1,162
1,160
1,157
1,156
1,155
1,154
1,154
1,152
1,152
1,151
1,151
1,148
1,147
1,147
1,146
1,144
1,142

201.33
201.17
201.00
200.67
200.33
200.33
200.17
200.00
200.00
199.83
199.83
199.83
199.67
199.33
199.33
198.67
198.67
198.50
198.50
198.33
198.17
198.17
198.00
197.83
197.17
197.00
196.50
196.33
196.33
196.33
196.17
195.67
195.67
195.33
194.83
194.67
194.67
194.50
194.50
194.50
194.17
194.00
194.00
194.00
193.67
193.33
192.83
192.67
192.50
192.33
192.33
192.00
192.00
191.83
191.83
191.33
191.17
191.17
191.00
190.67
190.33



97

100
101
102
103
104

106

109
110
1M
112
13
114

17

119
120
121

123
124

126

128
129
130

132
133

135
136
137
138
139
140

142

145
146
147
148
149

151
153
154
155

157

Joshua Villari

Jon Ingi Ragnarsson
Fernando Trujillo
Xavier Lotthe

Tuan Chan-Chi
Vallo Lees

Hardi Dreier

Aidar Khassietov
levgen Petrovskiy
Dor Shechter

llya Krasitskiy
Cedric Bonzon
Alberto Lizano
Sergey Bogachev
Raymond Lussier
Timo Schrdder
Hristo Georgiev
Kert Truus

Gal Shemer
Charles Robini
Ricardo Pérez
James Gruffman
Maleeque Parker
Axel Guimo
Stephen Cowland
Marek Przepzpolewski
Mareks Zukurs
Daniel Hahn

Nico Gruosso
Eduardo Astiazaran
Michal Rybicki

Ben Coupland
Leovigildo Rodriguez
Jakub Varadi
James Coyne

Hung Kun-Yi

David Kodmon
Paul Bennett

David Sandowski
Alwin Leysner
Joonas Jahi

James Bowles

Jan Cepelak

Kot Ka Hou
Andraunick Simounet
Zhang Yijia

Cheng Gong
Boyan Donov

Jan Korab

Bruno Galli

Victor Merced

Ben Fishler
Agustin de Faria Jr.
Mykhaylo Kalika
Jose Marroquin
Gybrgy Bodis
Charles Richards
Alexander Regalado
Daniels Vezis
Steven Gill
Olexsandr Kondratyev

DOM
ISL
MEX
FRA
TPE
EST
EST
KAZ
UKR
ISR
RUS
Sul
CRC
RUS
CAN
GER
BUL
EST
ISR
BRA
DOM
SWE
GUM
CAT
AUS
POL
LAT
AUT
GER
MEX
POL
AUS
VEN
CZE
SCO
TPE
HUN
SCO
GER
ARU
FIN
AUS
CZE
MAC
PUR
CHN
CHN
BUL
CZE
VEN
PUR
ISR
VEN
UKR
GUA
HUN
ISV
AHO
LAT
SCO
UKR

NN MNN AN AN AN AN ARN-AN-SAN-ANN-AAANN A AAaANRDNNNNDNN AN AN AN -AN AN A AN a2 AN RN

193
145
190
192
163
17
224
232
169
185
197
212
193
174
159
173
201
152
168
173
152
192
199
186
212
174
148
197
181
189
138
155
178
149
189
186
193
193
192
138
177
159
210
170
147
180
173
178
187
182
161
202
178
170
143
172
140
175
148
181
156

185
199
192
175
182
193
149
202
145
199
138
173
151
185
184
216
173
216
202
211
193
196
202
177
215
219
216
208
188
180
216
167
148
183
181
192
135
193
193
146
107
191
152
144
174
160
183
170
183
203
170
157
175
170
179
182
145
151
220
224
188

199
203
197
176
183
207
226
179
226
183
192
197
193
167
146
191
192
254
205
210
208
178
210
236
179
180
158
180
163
187
173
208
190
164
171
176
171
203
177
211
223
182
185
186
187
204
205
198
186
226
198
177
135
176
190
221
181
163
156
173
200

213
199
182
198
197
187
195
187
226
212
211
186
202
210
184
185
171
153
180
180
216
179
180
191
168
203
180
191
203
223
161
213
214
221
212
194
183
173
192
200
167
166
198
200
202
190
173
212
179
193
173
179
198
176
210
140
229
177
167
168
181

174
202
173
159
192
204
159
152
180
170
168
197
181
191
183
185
189
149
201
170
175
186
144
178
137
176
151
148
216
170
176
193
200
177
170
179
193
173
162
192
220
204
190
206
169
17
189
161
157
122
165
217
190
228
178
166
146
167
187
179
174

172
188
202
234
216
168
176
174
180
176
219
160
204
195
265
170
191
191
159
17
170
183
177
143
199
158
256
184
157
158
243
170
175
210
181
176
223
163
181
209
199
189
155
183
210
183
165
169
193
158
216
149
203
159
178
197
233
233
185
138
162

1,136
1,136
1,136
1,134
1,133
1,130
1,129
1,126
1,126
1,125
1,125
1,125
1,124
1,122
1,121
1,120
1,117
1,115
1,115
1,115
1,114
1,114
1,112
1,111
1,110
1,110
1,109
1,108
1,108
1,107
1,107
1,106
1,106
1,104
1,104
1,103
1,098
1,098
1,097
1,096
1,093
1,091
1,090
1,089
1,089
1,088
1,088
1,088
1,085
1,084
1,083
1,081
1,079
1,079
1,078
1,078
1,074
1,066
1,063
1,063
1,061

189.33
189.33
189.33
189.00
188.83
188.33
188.17
187.67
187.67
187.50
187.50
187.50
187.33
187.00
186.83
186.67
186.17
185.83
185.83
185.83
185.67
185.67
185.33
185.17
185.00
185.00
184.83
184.67
184.67
184.50
184.50
184.33
184.17
184.00
184.00
183.83
183.00
183.00
182.83
182.67
182.17
181.83
181.67
181.50
181.50
181.33
181.33
181.33
180.83
180.67
180.50
180.17
179.83
179.83
179.67
179.67
179.00
177.67
17717
17717
176.83



158
159
160
161

163
164
165
166
167
168
169

171

173
174
175

177
178
179
180
181
182
183

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

James McQueen
William Wan

Luis Santacruz
Mohammed Al Mannai
Alessandro Silletti
Ivan Vallejo
Alexander Pittesser
Michell Stinissen
Pere Marti

Filip Kubin

Quincy Marchena
Renan Bastos
Kareem Shaheen
Héctor Roca

J.P. Howe

Gabriele Di Giovanni
Nikita Koshelev
Darragh McLoughlin
Renan Zoghaib
Tormi Soekorv
David Seay

Seif Hamza
Mohamed Merdash
Luis Felipe Nazar
Dor Speizman
Siegfried Torres
Diego Venegas
Alvar Cardona
Zeick Paalman
Nemecio Camacho |lI
Johnathan Domingo
Chan In Fong
Arturo Cabezas
Edmund Ferrol Jr.
Sean Giriffin
Michael Morin
Shawn Scotland

SCO
WAL
ECU
QAT
POL
ECU
AUT
NED
CAT
CZE
AHO
BRA
EGY
CAT
RSA
CHI

RUS
IRL

BRA
EST
NIR

EGY
EGY
CHI

ISR

ARU
CRC
CAT
ARU
ISV

CAN
MAC
CHI

ISV

WAL
WAL
ISV

RN N 222NN AN N DTN 22NN 22NN 2NN

176
223
164
170
169
154
176
185
194
160
163
17
184
149
190
179
171
200
140
176
194
166
147
157
197
208
155
150
123
157
171
138
165
173
183
182
139

137
181
158
17
200
154
166
159
164
209
164
203
191
199
159
190
148
175
180
191
142
114
155
159
163
127
167
136
176
176
154
139
149
139
125
116
153

194
187
167
198
141
150
215
169
193
147
197
150
186
157
180
143
192
158
152
200
164
213
158
152
186
177
186
192
156
145
168
160
119
179
145
156
134

219
193
214
145
171
201
152
183
153
153
151
198
188
180
177
189
167
161
178
151
142
215
164
174
147
174
169
157
175
156
130
179
178
201
157
142
131

163
143
166
192
181
209
175
148
192
164
171
184
146
136
169
114
168
154
192
168
164
161
177
205
149
156
128
158
177
159
183
178
168
1M
189
128
126

172
129
181
172
186
179
162
200
146
204
188
127
138
209
155
214
182
175
181
135
212
148
212
163
164
155
192
179
156
168
153
164
173
148
146
144
147

1,061
1,056
1,050
1,048
1,048
1,047
1,046
1,044
1,042
1,037
1,034
1,033
1,033
1,030
1,030
1,029
1,028
1,023
1,023
1,021
1,018
1,017
1,013
1,010
1,006
997
997
972
963
961
959
958
952
951
945
868
830

176.83
176.00
175.00
174.67
174.67
174.50
174.33
174.00
173.67
172.83
172.33
17217
17217
171.67
171.67
171.50
171.33
170.50
170.50
170.17
169.67
169.50
168.83
168.33
167.67
166.17
166.17
162.00
160.50
160.17
159.83
159.67
158.67
158.50
157.50
144.67
138.33



GIRLS DOUBLES

Sunday, July 20

Gold Medal: Tina Hulsch/Birgit Pdppler, Germany
Silver Medal: Laura Fonnegra/Rocio Restrepo, Colombia

Bronze Medal: Sandra Gongora/Daniela Alvarado, Mexico, and Lee Hye Mi/Lee Yeon Ji, Korea

Semifinals
(1 game)

GERMANY
Tina Hulsch
Birgit Poppler
def.

MEXICO
Sandra Gongora
Daniela Alvardo

Finals
(1 game)

GERMANY
Tina Hulsch
Birgit Poppler
def.
COLOMBIA
Laura Fonnegra
Rocio Restrepo

Preliminaries - Final
(6 games)

Player
1 MEXICO
Sandra Gongora
Daniela Alvarado
2 COLOMBIA

Laura Fonnegra
Rocio Restrepo
3  KOREA
Lee Hye Mi
Lee Yeon Ji
4  GERMANY
Tina Hulsch
Birgit Poppler

5 BRAZIL
Stephanie Martins

Roberta Rodrigues

6 INDONESIA

Tannya Roumimper

Shalima Zalsha
7 ENGLAND
Faye Elkington
Jo Allsebrook
(tie) UNITED STATES

Michelle Carcagente

Emily Maier

442
217
225

389
178
21

464
248
216

393
178
215

465
226
239
424
210
214
369
179
190
502
247
255

457
234
223
437
237
200
433
189
244
387
192
195

442

389

2

417
197
220
478
265
213
501
258
243
356
203
153

446
200
246
453
228
225
463
257
206
428
243
185

3

448
256
192
358
177
181
481
242
239
393
180
213

436
225
211
360
201
159
386
152
234
425
214
211

COLOMBIA
Laura Fonnegra
Rocio Restrepo
def.

KOREA

Lee Hye Mi
Lee Yeon Ji

4 5
466 423
245 238
221 185
485 458
220 180
265 278
430 350
184 169
246 181
434 410
189 215
245 195
405 471
199 258
206 213
366 429
188 230
178 199
423 439
202 203
221 236
393 433
187 216
206 217

6

456
225
231
399
181
218
422
187
235
445
249
196

323
179
144
483
268
215
366
176
190
444
229
215

Orlando
418.00
194.00
224.00
413.00
214.00
199.00
Total Avg.
2,675 222.92
1,387 23117
1,288 214.67
2,602 216.83
1,233 205.50
1,369 22817
2,553 212.75
1,219 203.17
1,334 222.33
2,540 211.67
1,283 213.83
1,257 209.50
2,538 211.50
1,295 215.83
1,243 20717
2,528 210.67
1,352 225.33
1,176 196.00
2,510 209.17
1,179 196.50
1,331 221.83
2,510 209.17
1,281 213.50
1,229 204.83

W.ORIDYY.OUTji,

CHAMPIONSHIPS

USA

Behind 4th

-30

-30



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

UNITED STATES
Jenny Brown
Ricki Williams
JAPAN

Maki Nakano
Maya Takemata
SINGAPORE
Amanda Ng
Jazreel Tan
KOREA

Park Mi Ran

Jun Gwi Ae
GERMANY
Janine Gabel
Juliane Rieger
NETHERLANDS
Danielle van der Meer
Ghislaine van der Tol
SWEDEN
Rebecka Larsen
Nina Flack
AUSTRALIA
Cassie Staudinger
Bianca Flanagan
FINLAND

Nina Manninen
Laura Tuomisalo
COLOMBIA
Martha Perez
Marie Jose Rodriguez
NETHERLANDS
Wendy Kok
Priscilla Maaswinkel
SINGAPORE
Jasmine Yeong-Nathan
Cherie Tan
MALAYSIA
Zandra Aziela
Esther Cheah
ISRAEL

Liat Vizenfeld
Nofar Herskovitch
PHILIPPINES
Lara Posadas
Holly Hosef
AUSTRALIA
Louise Ingoe
Kerry Ann Klop
VENEZUELA
Ivette Ching

Erika Delgado
LATVIA

Diana Zavjalova
Marija Tkacenko
FINLAND

Jenni Makela
Heidi Manninen
CANADA
Jennifer Besana
Alyssa Cicconi
ENGLAND

419
203
216
382
206
176
383
192
191
469
215
254
402
245
157
435
198
237
412
180
232
383
17
212
389
192
197
394
178
216
444
220
224
354
204
150
366
187
179
404
192
212
418
213
205
408
185
223
351
171
180
358
164
194
395
202
193
399
186
213
395

407
193
214
436
214
222
427
208
219
409
193
216
381
192
189
407
215
192
452
196
256
446
207
239
406
170
236
373
189
184
394
193
201
372
182
190
461
204
257
422
205
217
447
213
234
426
214
212
407
182
225
415
166
249
363
194
169
352
161
191
339

411
214
197
419
216
203
461
288
173
398
215
183
415
201
214
388
182
206
450
228
222
390
203
187
484
253
231
426
204
222
351
180
171
407
227
180
433
198
235
410
217
193
403
199
204
377
183
194
379
213
166
401
184
217
451
226
225
405
231
174
378

433
192
241
392
225
167
415
189
226
429
160
269
440
215
225
438
236
202
360
170
190
395
170
225
370
191
179
461
228
233
351
192
159
448
222
226
400
146
254
431
247
184
298
129
169
397
208
189
396
195
201
397
193
204
368
165
203
400
184
216
339

466
231
235
409
214
195
430
172
258
368
155
213
438
216
222
434
190
244
388
177
211
396
181
215
454
253
201
390
160
230
447
235
212
423
199
224
381
192
189
391
1656
226
395
214
181
364
162
202
440
245
195
364
200
164
374
189
185
396
229
167
450

373
169
204
463
237
226
375
172
203
414
237
177
408
199
209
375
176
199
413
204
209
442
225
217
346
194
152
384
192
192
436
189
247
418
181
237
380
186
194
362
148
214
447
219
228
434
198
236
409
178
231
441
258
183
403
214
189
398
225
173
438

2,509
1,202
1,307
2,501
1,312
1,189
2,491
1,221
1,270
2,487
1,175
1,312
2,484
1,268
1,216
2,417
1,197
1,280
2,475
1,155
1,320
2,452
1,157
1,295
2,449
1,253
1,196
2,428
1,151
1,277
2,423
1,209
1,214
2,422
1,215
1,207
2,421
1,113
1,308
2,420
1,174
1,246
2,408
1,187
1,221
2,406
1,150
1,256
2,382
1,184
1,198
2,376
1,165
1,211
2,354
1,190
1,164
2,350
1,216
1,134
2,339

209.08
200.33
217.83
208.42
218.67
198.17
207.58
203.50
211.67
207.25
195.83
218.67
207.00
211.33
202.67
206.42
199.50
213.33
206.25
192.50
220.00
204.33
192.83
215.83
204.08
208.83
199.33
202.33
191.83
212.83
201.92
201.50
202.33
201.83
202.50
201.17
201.75
185.50
218.00
201.67
195.67
207.67
200.67
197.83
203.50
200.50
191.67
209.33
198.50
197.33
199.67
198.00
194.17
201.83
196.17
198.33
194.00
195.83
202.67
189.00
194.92

-31

-39

49

-53

-56

-63

-65

-88

91

-112

-117

-118

-119

-120

-132

-134

-158

-164

-186

-190

-201



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Hayley White
Laura Ivory
PHILIPPINES
Mades Arles
Marjorie Reyes
FRANCE

Nadege Maitre
Marie Gauton
NORWAY

Ann Louise Haugen
Catherine Bjercke
CANADA

Kodee Pilling
Jo-Ann Sanesac
VENEZUELA
Patricia de Faria
Eny Diaz
SWEDEN

Sanna Helldén
Emilie Alm
PUERTO RICO
Luz Quinones
Jessica Santiago
CHINESE TAIPEI
Wang Ting-Wen
Yang Hao-Ting
MALAYSIA

Zatil Iman

Sharon Koh
PUERTO RICO
Monica Guzman
Valerie Ruiz
RUSSIA

Ksenia Karaseva
Polina Kosyakova
POLAND

Natalia Martin
Daria Pajak
CHINESE TAIPEI
Chen Yi-Chi
Chang Yen Ting
MACAU

Chan Weng Sam
Hui Tong

CZECH REPUBLIC
Vera Masatova
Veronika Novakova
CHINA

Chen Dongdong
Wu Sugin
MEXICO
Gabriela Hernandez
Josefina de la Vega
CHINA

Zhang Qian

Sun Hongdou
RUSSIA

Julia Polyanskaya
Anna Orlova
JAPAN

Rie Totsuka

199
196
388
175
213
351
162
189
398
175
223
403
184
219
373
188
185
378
189
189
317
168
149
376
17
205
363
183
180
318
179
139
405
212
193
421
195
226
390
209
181
358
191
167
334
138
196
337
185
152
344
185
159
308
154
154
357
178
179
369
225

167
172
407
226
181
425
178
247
344
163
181
366
180
186
411
197
214
384
206
178
348
198
150
341
170
171
363
161
202
381
195
186
329
164
165
345
185
160
355
191
164
337
170
167
349
182
167
405
203
202
324
172
152
330
152
178
390
222
168
349
17

193
185
377
175
202
374
219
155
403
214
189
390
180
210
329
148
181
415
211
204
371
166
205
375
204
171
390
218
172
346
175
171
341
148
193
396
213
183
356
191
165
331
176
155
360
163
197
347
1556
192
361
197
164
368
150
218
312
153
159
290
135

195
144
399
222
177
390
182
208
414
179
235
382
191
191
342
159
183
350
180
170
398
191
207
391
223
168
397
221
176
404
223
181
404
199
205
325
173
152
350
147
203
376
185
191
387
185
202
337
174
163
358
157
201
409
17
238
362
181
181
350
181

190
260
406
235
171
400
199
201
360
168
192
358
188
170
397
205
192
387
212
175
412
191
221
390
191
199
379
183
196
377
200
177
365
174
191
356
174
182
359
188
171
400
216
184
378
175
203
403
203
200
393
180
213
376
174
202
385
205
180
414
184

237
201
342
182
160
369
181
188
383
191
192
388
190
198
407
202
205
344
175
169
404
195
209
363
195
168
339
183
156
395
248
147
369
183
186
357
187
170
370
178
192
375
168
207
365
162
203
334
172
162
378
177
201
350
189
161
318
161
157
342
149

1,181
1,158
2,319
1,215
1,104
2,309
1,121
1,188
2,302
1,090
1,212
2,287
1,113
1,174
2,259
1,099
1,160
2,258
1,173
1,085
2,250
1,109
1,141
2,236
1,154
1,082
2,231
1,149
1,082
2,221
1,220
1,001
2,213
1,080
1,133
2,200
1,127
1,073
2,180
1,104
1,076
2,177
1,106
1,071
2,173
1,005
1,168
2,163
1,092
1,071
2,158
1,068
1,090
2,141
990

1,151
2,124
1,100
1,024
2,114
1,045

196.83
193.00
193.25
202.50
184.00
192.42
186.83
198.00
191.83
181.67
202.00
190.58
185.50
195.67
188.25
183.17
193.33
188.17
195.50
180.83
187.50
184.83
190.17
186.33
192.33
180.33
185.92
191.50
180.33
185.08
203.33
166.83
184.42
180.00
188.83
183.33
187.83
178.83
181.67
184.00
179.33
181.42
184.33
178.50
181.08
167.50
194.67
180.25
182.00
178.50
179.83
178.00
181.67
178.42
165.00
191.83
177.00
183.33
170.67
176.17
17417

-221

-231

-238

-253

-281

-282

-290

-304

-309

-319

-327

-340

-360

-363

-367

=377

-382

-399

-416

-426



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Suzuna Miyagi
ISRAEL

Shalaf Antin

Shir Levy

UKRAINE

Nataliya Shcherbinina
Nika Komarova
ICELAND

Karen Rut Sigurdardottir
Magna Yr Johannson
SCOTLAND

Holly Fleming

Jaclyn Craig

WALES

Anne Maree Williams
Laura Rogers

ARUBA

Bettiza Koolman
Kamilah Dammers
SCOTLAND

Laura Callaghan

Zara Yusaf

ARUBA

Tammy Albertus

Shary Albertus
NORTHERN IRELAND
Lauren Dugan

Kelly McDowell
CZECH REPUBLIC
Jana Lebrova
Michaela Novakova
CHILE

Constanza Bahamondez
Camila Galmez

U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS
La Rue Felicien

Alyx Richards
CATALONIA

Vanessa Artacho
Meritxell Sanchez

U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS
Ebonie Farrell

Shanea Bradshaw

Additional players
Nathalia Travagini
Triin Lekko

Laura Barrios
Amanda McDermott
Elizabete Varava
Renate Jakobsen
Marta Michalus
Darya Kovaleva
Emma Williams

BRA
EST
GUA
IRL

LAT

NOR
POL
UKR
WAL

144
307
148
159
304
176
128
304
146
158
381
207
174
278
145
133
323
127
196
361
151
210
270
134
136
296
152
144
301
160
141
305
148
157
306
168
138
246
144
102
238
108
130

136
136
202
193
177
194
118
213
167

178
355
180
175
384
226
158
365
175
190
364
204
160
346
174
172
289
137
152
348
181
167
308
153
155
265
143
122
276
143
133
283
138
145
351
180
171
287
141
146
285
144
141

144
114
214
198
246
200
201
210
137

155
311
159
152
324
177
147
344
147
197
344
182
162
307
168
139
304
150
154
251
116
135
340
180
160
306
154
152
284
126
158
293
147
146
262
135
127
278
143
135
308
163
145

150
157
216
183
151
204
194
224
135

169
323
148
175
385
231
154
337
150
187
299
155
144
319
151
168
329
149
180
309
190
119
301
147
154
333
177
156
282
127
155
312
1556
157
290
153
137
296
154
142
287
128
159

159
174
237
166
179
195
180
149
158

230
372
186
186
297
168
129
326
159
167
306
169
137
383
196
187
358
181
177
336
186
150
365
160
205
355
201
154
357
173
184
246
107
139
295
168
127
291
149
142
292
166
126

204
164
191
180
213
223
156
144
151

193
388
197
191
335
173
162
342
127
215
306
151
155
366
190
176
347
161
186
304
181
123
309
158
151
336
158
178
316
152
164
294
147
147
225
115
110
290
177
113
265
126
139

192
180
165
171
191
237
151
176
152

1,069
2,056
1,018
1,038
2,029
1,151
878
2,018
904
1,114
2,000
1,068
932
1,999
1,024
975
1,950
905
1,045
1,909
1,005
904
1,893
932
961
1,891
985
906
1,816
881
935
1,733
842
891
1,729
919
810
1,688
908
780
1,675
835
840

985
925
1,225
1,091
1,157
1,253
1,000
1,116
900

178.17
171.33
169.67
173.00
169.08
191.83
146.33
168.17
150.67
185.67
166.67
178.00
155.33
166.58
170.67
162.50
162.50
150.83
17417
159.08
167.50
150.67
157.75
155.33
160.17
157.58
164.17
151.00
151.33
146.83
155.83
144.42
140.33
148.50
144.08
163.17
135.00
140.67
151.33
130.00
139.58
139.17
140.00

164.17
154.17
204.17
181.83
192.83
208.83
166.67
186.00
150.00

484

-511

-522

-540

-541

-590

631

-647

-649

-124

-807

-811

-852

-865



BOYS DOUBLES
Monday, July 21

Gold Medal: Kim Bolleby/James Gruffman, Sweden

Silver Medal: Matt Hann/Dominic Barrett, England

Bronze Medal: Gregory Gan/Mark Wong, Singapore, and Robert Dan Sigurdsson/Hafthor Hardarson, Iceland

Semifinals
(1 game)

ENGLAND

Matt Hann

Dominic Barrett

def.

ICELAND

Robert Dan Sigurdsson
Hafthor Hardarson

Finals
(1 game)

SWEDEN

Kim Bolleby
James Gruffman
def.

ENGLAND

Matt Hann
Dominic Barrett

Preliminaries - Final
(6 games)

1 ENGLAND
Matt Hann
Dominic Barrett

2 SWEDEN
Kim Bolleby
James Gruffman

3 SINGAPORE
Gregory Gan
Mark Wong

4  ICELAND
Robert Dan Sigurdsson
Hafthor Hardarson

5 ENGLAND
Sean Croke
Richard Teece

6 NETHERLANDS
Michael Kok
Nick Plummen

7 FRANCE
Xavier Lotthe
Michaud Emmanuel

8 AUSTRALIA
Ben Coupland

Squad

438
226
212

423
224
199

a7
202
215

399
200
199

1
481
226
255
414
214
200
440
204
236
415
168
247

492
265
227
442
205
237
370
201
169
442
196

2
496
239
257
473
216
257
510
233
277
515
236
279

468
200
268
469
245
224
439
184
255
442
215

3
525
247
278
460
233
227
457
224
233
465
199
266

434
203
231
426
211
215
461
225
236
368
190

WG RIPDM)Y.QO Ui

SWEDEN
Kim Bolleby
James Gruffman
def.
SINGAPORE
Gregory Gan
Mark Wong
4 5
403 465
201 188
202 277
493 439
204 233
289 206
424 411
189 186
235 225
393 425
179 235
214 190
416 408
179 191
237 217
404 470
207 246
197 224
449 457
213 211
236 246
468 443
202 206

420
195
225
456
242
214
446
255
191
450
224
226

403
203
200
401
154
247
433
232
201
437
266

Total
2,790
1,296
1,494
2,735
1,342
1,393
2,688
1,291
1,397
2,663
1,241
1,422

2,621
1,241
1,380
2,612
1,268
1,344
2,609
1,266
1,343
2,600
1,275

Orlando -

414
213
201

366
194
172

Avg.
232.50
216.00
249.00
227.92
223.67
232.17
224.00
21517
232.83
221.92
206.83
237.00

218.42
206.83
230.00
217.67
211.33
224.00
21742
211.00
223.83
216.67
212.50

CHAMPIONSHIPS

USA

Behind 4th

42

-51

54

-63



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Stephen Cowland
FINLAND

Magnus Lonnroth
Joonas Jehkinen
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
Manino Fernandez
Fidel Marchena
FINLAND

Juhani Tonteri
Joonas Jahi
JAPAN

Tomoyuki Sasaki
Shota Kawazoe
GERMANY

David Sandowski
Timo Schrdder
KOREA

Jong Yoon Won
Young Sun Cho
QATAR

Fahad Al Emadi
Abdulla Al Jusaiman
JAPAN

Yuya Watanabe
Katsunori Hamada
BRAZIL

Charles Robini
Marcelo Suartz
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
John Szczerbinski
Matt O’'Grady
MALAYSIA

Aaron Kong
Adrian Ang
NORWAY

Svein Ake Ek
Mads Sandbaekken
COLOMBIA
Daniel Melo

Jaime Eduardo Gongalez
GUAM

Keith Guerrero
John John Ada
ISRAEL

Ben Fishler

Dor Speizman
NORWAY

Fredrik Tjernes
Martin Olsen
HONG KONG

Eric Tseng
Michael Tsang
RUSSIA

Sergey Bogachev
Ivan Semenov
AUSTRIA

Leopold Grundschober
Benjamin Kubalek
FRANCE

Henry Sebastien
Maffre Bastien

246
409
217
192
461
260
201
416
206
210
427
183
244
473
194
279
391
211
180
434
237
197
422
225
197
410
207
203
438
224
214
415
216
199
426
209
217
495
267
228
353
226
127
326
157
169
395
202
193
511
266
245
392
184
208
435
202
233
328
153
175

227
434
262
172
386
192
194
438
191
247
460
227
233
405
178
227
421
219
202
404
222
182
451
217
234
495
216
279
415
217
198
454
227
227
446
209
237
434
219
215
490
299
191
473
227
246
395
217
178
418
220
198
382
206
176
436
242
194
338
160
178

178
491
213
278
454
216
238
415
211
204
400
207
193
406
221
185
431
203
228
414
188
226
393
179
214
423
168
255
417
180
237
475
247
228
372
138
234
430
196
234
439
223
216
437
182
255
414
225
189
432
189
243
376
164
212
434
220
214
489
230
259

266
395
182
213
460
191
269
484
237
247
402
188
214
370
189
181
449
203
246
413
195
218
387
197
190
433
234
199
416
201
215
391
206
185
482
215
267
428
180
248
423
247
176
392
183
209
425
210
215
437
224
213
429
214
215
389
181
208
429
215
214

237
419
220
199
376
216
160
411
191
220
452
216
236
473
247
226
457
200
257
460
246
214
437
236
201
404
211
193
440
236
204
397
173
224
411
193
218
338
170
168
412
201
211
433
199
234
412
239
173
354
185
169
466
218
248
409
207
202
437
224
213

171
447
201
246
451
248
203
411
224
187
431
214
217
441
239
202
416
206
210
436
204
232
468
222
246
389
195
194
426
238
188
403
204
199
395
178
217
406
209
197
408
205
203
447
243
204
460
215
245
340
204
136
442
248
194
382
204
178
450
236
214

1,325
2,595
1,295
1,300
2,588
1,323
1,265
2,575
1,260
1,315
2,572
1,235
1,337
2,568
1,268
1,300
2,565
1,242
1,323
2,561
1,292
1,269
2,558
1,276
1,282
2,554
1,231
1,323
2,552
1,296
1,256
2,535
1,273
1,262
2,532
1,142
1,390
2,531
1,241
1,290
2,525
1,401
1,124
2,508
1,191
1,317
2,501
1,308
1,193
2,492
1,288
1,204
2,487
1,234
1,253
2,485
1,256
1,229
2,471
1,218
1,253

220.83
216.25
215.83
216.67
215.67
220.50
210.83
214.58
210.00
219.17
208.50
205.83
222.83
214.00
211.33
216.67
213.75
207.00
220.50
213.42
215.33
211.50
21317
212.67
213.67
212.83
205.17
220.50
212.67
216.00
209.33
211.25
212.17
210.33
211.00
190.33
231.67
210.92
206.83
215.00
210.42
233.50
187.33
209.00
198.50
219.50
208.42
218.00
198.83
207.67
214.67
200.67
207.25
205.67
208.83
207.08
209.33
204.83
205.92
203.00
208.83

-68

-75

-88

91

295

-98

-102

-105

-109

-111

-128

-131

-132

-138

-155

-162

-171

-176

-178

-192



29 VENEZUELA
Agustin de Faria Jr.
lldemaro Ruiz

30 BRAZIL
Renan Bastos
Renan Zoghaib

31 PUERTORICO
Israel Hernandez
Andraunick Simounet

32 NORTHERN IRELAND
David Seay
Grant Dugan

33 QATAR
Mohammed Al Mannai
Salim Al Marzooki

34 CZECH REPUBLIC
Jan Korab
Filip Kubin

35 SWEDEN
Marcus Berndt
Mikael Kanold

36 SOUTH AFRICA
Francois Louw
Wynand Bothma

(tie) ISRAEL
Dor Shechter
Gal Shemer

38 MEXICO
Oscar Garcia
Erick Beltran

(tie) PHILIPPINES
Kenneth Chua
Ederick Florencio

40 LATVIA
Daniels Vezis
Mareks Zukurs

41  GERMANY
Nico Gruosso
Sascha Obst

(tie) COSTA RICA
Diego Venegas
Marco Moretti

43 SINGAPORE
Benjamin Lim
Eugene Low

44 NETHERLANDS
Johnny Spil
Michel Stinissen

45 MEXICO
Eduardo Astiazaran
Fernando Trujillo

46 COLOMBIA
Jolio Cesar Ochoa
Juan Rodriguez

47 CATALONIA
Axel Guimo
Héctor Roca

48 MALAYSIA
Nur Aiman
Syafig Ridhwan

49 GUAM

448
210
238
394
195
199
395
194
201
402
181
221
405
171
234
382
214
168
450
215
235
395
181
214
402
182
220
456
208
248
433
235
198
384
209
175
443
232
211
357
159
198
388
188
200
375
200
175
455
224
231
342
159
183
452
238
214
394
205
189
381

384
191
193
421
198
223
354
177
177
430
224
206
359
178
181
354
175
179
359
170
189
414
192
222
379
143
236
311
1556
156
374
181
193
370
205
165
350
169
181
339
157
182
453
209
244
381
210
171
350
201
149
421
205
216
408
194
214
399
188
211
361

388
206
182
332
177
155
398
170
228
370
194
176
417
223
194
399
195
204
364
169
195
340
200
140
436
233
203
368
204
164
399
217
182
399
192
207
378
198
180
480
266
214
391
193
198
403
198
205
417
217
200
424
228
196
397
236
161
375
177
198
342

396
193
203
468
244
224
451
258
193
360
170
190
424
234
190
483
258
225
420
237
183
474
248
226
472
225
247
447
200
247
336
206
130
434
238
196
408
164
244
398
216
182
373
204
169
414
226
188
389
198
191
418
161
257
426
213
213
369
168
201
413

438
211
227
459
239
220
397
160
237
429
224
205
441
218
223
404
216
188
419
213
206
344
177
167
348
181
167
385
199
186
378
185
193
402
165
237
397
195
202
442
239
203
409
216
193
362
173
189
423
222
201
406
215
191
368
184
184
435
222
213
475

415
192
223
385
205
180
456
199
257
457
267
190
401
188
213
421
246
175
421
195
226
444
215
229
374
222
152
443
220
223
490
236
254
419
206
213
431
195
236
391
187
204
381
195
186
455
246
209
354
180
174
374
189
185
328
175
153
403
168
235
385

2,469
1,203
1,266
2,459
1,258
1,201
2,451
1,158
1,293
2,448
1,260
1,188
2,447
1,212
1,235
2,443
1,304
1,139
2,433
1,199
1,234
2,411
1,213
1,198
2,411
1,186
1,225
2,410
1,186
1,224
2,410
1,260
1,150
2,408
1,215
1,193
2,407
1,153
1,254
2,407
1,224
1,183
2,395
1,205
1,190
2,390
1,253
1,137
2,388
1,242
1,146
2,385
1,157
1,228
2,379
1,240
1,139
2,375
1,128
1,247
2,357

205.75
200.50
211.00
204.92
209.67
200.17
204.25
193.00
215.50
204.00
210.00
198.00
203.92
202.00
205.83
203.58
217.33
189.83
202.75
199.83
205.67
200.92
202.17
199.67
200.92
197.67
204.17
200.83
197.67
204.00
200.83
210.00
191.67
200.67
202.50
198.83
200.58
192.17
209.00
200.58
204.00
197.17
199.58
200.83
198.33
199.17
208.83
189.50
199.00
207.00
191.00
198.75
192.83
204.67
198.25
206.67
189.83
197.92
188.00
207.83
196.42

-194

-204

212

-215

-216

-220

-230

-252

-252

-253

-253

-255

-256

-256

-268

273

-275

-278

-284

-288

-306



50

5y

52

53

54

95

56

57

58

59

60

61

Maleeque Parker
Jonathan Duenas
POLAND

Marek Przepzpolewski
Alessandro Silletti
CANADA

Steven Chatoff
Matthew Dammann
EGYPT

Kareem Shaheem
Mohamed Merdash
HONG KONG
Joshud Chow
Rickle Kam
ECUADOR

Luis Santacruz
Ivan Vallejo
KOREA

Chang Hee Lee
Joon Oh Moon
BULGARIA

Hristo Georgiev
Boyan Donov
CHINESE TAIPEI
Hung Kun-Yi
Cheng Hsing-Chao
CHINA

Zhang Yijia

Cheng Gong
LATVIA

Arturs Levikins
Nikolajs Ovcinnikovs
CANADA
Johnathan Domingo
Raymond Lussier
ESTONIA

Hardi Dreier

Tormi Soekdrv

(tie) AUSTRALIA

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

James Bowles
David Porto

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Adam Martinez
Dean Richards
CHINA

Wang Shizhen
Yang Wei
VENEZUELA
Leovigildo Rodriguez
Bruno Galli
UKRAINE
Mykhaylo Kalika
Oleksandr Kalika
CHILE

Harold Galmez
Luis Felipe Nazar
PHILIPPINES
Jayson Tubid
Jomar Jumapao
MACAU

Chan Chit Wa

186
195
396
216
180
421
212
209
407
173
234
415
192
223
377
206
171
372
221
151
428
215
213
367
189
178
367
186
181
422
196
226
354
181
173
376
195
181
350
181
169
389
186
203
365
186
179
333
154
179
367
200
167
388
214
174
351
197
154
369
159

191
170
322
158
164
355
170
185
366
176
190
338
174
164
280
127
153
366
162
204
390
180
210
438
160
278
362
183
179
343
158
185
328
173
155
414
180
234
384
187
197
411
203
208
382
200
182
427
203
224
372
204
168
381
183
198
344
182
162
381
156

161
181
428
241
187
431
246
185
324
150
174
396
181
215
416
216
200
365
184
181
432
217
215
369
170
199
368
175
193
356
172
184
372
169
203
428
169
259
428
236
192
346
185
161
345
191
154
405
179
226
370
177
193
376
207
169
348
187
161
355
183

193
220
382
191
191
356
212
144
410
191
219
396
181
215
470
237
233
461
226
235
412
220
192
410
185
225
407
208
199
384
204
180
399
177
222
441
205
236
411
221
190
377
145
232
391
207
184
340
195
145
370
212
158
399
166
233
454
253
201
354
175

248
227
405
202
203
388
196
192
463
215
248
406
201
205
385
194
191
333
170
163
306
129
177
405
195
210
414
201
213
378
178
200
408
215
193
349
181
168
402
224
178
356
170
186
374
197
177
418
222
196
426
206
220
326
146
180
399
205
194
400
204

196
189
421
237
184
396
222
174
376
197
179
386
139
247
406
213
193
436
223
213
359
171
188
332
153
179
400
226
174
433
194
239
448
183
265
298
147
151
331
166
165
390
198
192
433
196
237
353
184
169
370
197
173
401
247
154
371
183
188
406
194

1,175
1,182
2,354
1,245
1,109
2,347
1,258
1,089
2,346
1,102
1,244
2,337
1,068
1,269
2,334
1,193
1,141
2,333
1,186
1,147
2,327
1,132
1,195
2,321
1,052
1,269
2,318
1,179
1,139
2,316
1,102
1,214
2,309
1,098
1,211
2,306
1,077
1,229
2,306
1,215
1,091
2,269
1,087
1,182
2,290
1,177
1,113
2,276
1,137
1,139
2,275
1,196
1,079
2,271
1,163
1,108
2,267
1,207
1,060
2,265
1,071

195.83
197.00
196.17
207.50
184.83
195.58
209.67
181.50
195.50
183.67
207.33
194.75
178.00
211.50
194.50
198.83
190.17
194.42
197.67
191.17
193.92
188.67
199.17
193.42
175.33
211.50
193.17
196.50
189.83
193.00
183.67
202.33
192.42
183.00
201.83
192.17
179.50
204.83
192.17
202.50
181.83
191.83
183.83
199.83
190.83
196.17
185.50
189.67
189.50
189.83
189.58
199.33
179.83
189.25
193.83
184.67
188.92
201.17
176.67
188.75
178.50

-309

-316

-317

-326

-329

-330

-336

-342

-345

-347

-354

-357

-357

-394

-373

-387

-388

-392

-396

-398



70

4l

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Leong Chou Kin
HUNGARY

David Kodmon
Gyorgy Baodis
EGYPT

Seif Abdel

Ziad Anwar
ESTONIA

Vallo Lees

Kert Truus
SCOTLAND
Steven Gill

Paul Bennett
UKRAINE
Olexsandr Kondratyev
levgen Petrovskiy
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
Joshua Villari
Ricardo Pérez
RUSSIA

Ilya Krasitskiy
Nikita Koshelev
AUSTRIA
Alexander Pittesser
Daniel Hahn
CZECH REPUBLIC
Jan Cepelak

Jakub Varadi
MACAU

Kot Ka Hou

Chan In Fong
POLAND

Lis Grzegorz
Michal Rybicki

NETHERLANDS ANTILLES

Quincy Marchena
Alexander Regalado
SWITZERLAND
Cedric Bonzon
Mathieu Berges
CHINESE TAIPEI
Tuan Chan-Chi
Chen Yuan-Hsin
ICELAND

Stefan Claessen
Jon Ingi Ragnarsson
SCOTLAND
James Coyne
James McQueen
CATALONIA
Pere Marti

Alvar Cardona
PUERTO RICO
Victor Merced
William Navas
COSTA RICA
Mark Molina
Alberto Lizano
WALES

James Footner
William Wan

210
440
232
208
374
182
192
354
183
171
369
210
159
346
175
171
363
191
172
334
139
195
351
175
176
365
218
147
364
186
178
357
166
191
304
137
167
369
174
195
379
151
228
371
184
187
362
200
162
326
179
147
350
154
196
276
137
139
405
205
200

225
366
184
182
327
158
169
431
258
173
356
162
194
281
138
143
409
200
209
399
174
225
334
161
173
357
207
150
368
207
161
342
163
179
399
197
202
347
142
205
335
169
166
382
181
201
383
201
182
372
190
182
370
142
228
354
148
206
351
189
162

172
336
160
176
354
182
172
287
155
132
416
205
211
447
170
277
369
191
178
329
145
184
397
227
170
337
197
140
359
197
162
350
182
168
377
159
218
320
166
154
375
194
181
282
148
134
333
154
179
321
143
178
344
147
197
375
196
179
287
157
130

179
361
188
173
403
147
256
421
194
227
352
172
180
372
206
166
381
188
193
360
196
164
377
230
147
374
176
198
366
197
169
398
162
236
374
171
203
370
146
224
354
173
181
314
1656
149
377
204
173
372
191
181
349
127
222
348
179
169
358
186
172

196
318
165
153
440
203
237
356
195
161
355
187
168
397
163
234
346
169
177
399
176
223
338
169
169
339
184
155
347
197
150
373
186
187
380
179
201
412
220
192
355
188
167
438
212
226
328
177
151
362
178
184
322
156
166
375
162
213
333
161
172

212
442
268
174
354
145
209
395
175
220
394
236
158
387
177
210
357
167
190
399
223
176
399
209
190
423
198
225
381
193
188
358
204
154
343
179
164
344
150
194
354
190
164
361
178
183
362
205
157
382
200
182
399
204
195
396
196
200
341
164
177

1,194
2,263
1,197
1,066
2,252
1,017
1,235
2,244
1,160
1,084
2,242
1,172
1,070
2,230
1,029
1,201
2,225
1,106
1,119
2,220
1,053
1,167
2,196
1,171
1,025
2,195
1,180
1,015
2,185
1,177
1,008
2,178
1,063
1,115
2,177
1,022
1,155
2,162
998
1,164
2,152
1,065
1,087
2,148
1,068
1,080
2,145
1,141
1,004
2,135
1,081
1,054
2,134
930
1,204
2,124
1,018
1,106
2,075
1,062
1,013

199.00
188.58
199.50
177.67
179.33
169.50
205.83
187.00
193.33
180.67
186.83
195.33
178.33
185.83
171.50
200.17
185.42
184.33
186.50
185.00
175.50
194.50
183.00
195.17
170.83
182.92
196.67
169.17
182.08
196.17
168.00
181.50
17717
185.83
181.42
170.33
192.50
180.17
166.33
194.00
179.33
177.50
181.17
179.00
178.00
180.00
178.75
190.17
167.33
177.92
180.17
175.67
177.83
155.00
200.67
177.00
169.67
184.33
172.92
177.00
168.83

-400

-411

-419

-421

-433

-438

-443

-467

-468

-478

-485

-486

-501

-511

-515

-518

-528

-529

-539

-588



90

91

92

93

94

95

CHILE

Arturo Cabezas
Gabriele Di Giovanni
WALES

Michael Morin

Sean Giriffin

ARUBA

Christer Carlet

Alwin Leysner

ARUBA

Siegfried Torres

Zeick Paalman

U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS
Charles Richards
Nemecio Camacho |lI
U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS
Shawn Scotland
Edmund Ferrol Jr.

Additional Players
J.P. Howe

Jose Marroquin
Darragh McLoughlin
Aidar Khassietov

RSA
GUA
IRL

KAZ

326
141
185
333
153
180
308
132
176
307
166
141

O O O o o

223
200
17
156

330
170
160
311
160
151
309
151
158
261
1056
156
336
181
155
213
109
104

155
135
202
177

389
201
188
255
97
158
306
164
142
325
181
144
311
168
143
246
157
89

203
152
144
142

365
190
175
358
162
196
336
147
189
293
166
127
250
126
124
270
148
122

258
198
187
184

352
194
158
323
109
214
310
164
146
271
122
149
385
186
199
345
211
134

221
200
203
183

186
202
215
159

304
150
154
326
163
163
302
154
148
293
121
172
358
188
170
305
174
131

2,066
1,046
1,020
1,906
844
1,062
1,871
912
959
1,750
861
889
1,640
849
791
1,379
799
580

1,246
1,087
1,122
1,001

17217
174.33
170.00
158.83
140.67
177.00
155.92
152.00
159.83
145.83
143.50
148.17
136.67
141.50
131.83
114.92
133.17
96.67

207.67
181.17
187.00
166.83

-597

-157

-7192

913

-1,023

-1,284



GIRLS TEAM
Tuesday, July 22 (Games 1-3)

Wednesday, July 22 (Games 4-6)

Gold Medal: Korea
Silver Medal: Japan

Bronze Medal: Germany and Singapore

Semifinals
(1 game)

KOREA

Lee Yeon Ji
Jun Gwi Ae
Lee Hye Mi
Park Mi Ran
def.
GERMANY
Janine Gabel
Birgit Poppler
Juliane Rieger
Tina Hulsch

Finals
(1 game)

KOREA

Lee Yeon Ji
Jun Gwi Ae
Lee Hye Mi
Park Mi Ran
def.

JAPAN

Maki Nakano
Rie Totsuka
Suzuna Miyagi
Maya Takemata

Preliminaries - Final
(6 games)

1 GERMANY
Janine Gabel
Birgit Poppler
Juliane Rieger
Tina Hulsch

2  SINGAPORE
Jasmine Yeong-Nathan
Cherie Tan
Amanda Ng
Jazreel Tan

3 JAPAN
Maki Nakano
Rie Totsuka
Suzuna Miyagi
Maya Takemata

825
190
207
224
204

813
222
188
245
158

805
213
216
173
203

™
188
217
167
169

808
211
204
198
195
821
175
234
207
205
814
215
202
173
224

2

788
213
204
175
196
758
200
216
169
173
787
234
208
172
173

3

859
181
236
206
236
856
214
202
214
226
780
196
199
181
204

JAPAN

Maki Nakano
Rie Totsuka
Suzuna Miyagi
Maya Takemata
def.
SINGAPORE
Jasmine Yeong-Nathan
Cherie Tan
Amanda Ng
Jazreel Tan

4 5 6

863 875 876
235 181 246
191 223 202
213 246 224
224 225 204
844 898 826
233 192 224
200 222 214
221 205 163
190 279 225
831 835 845
279 223 226
172 214 201
182 151 190
198 247 228

Orlando
821
215
164
173
269
692
193
153
176
170
Total Avg.
5,069 211.21
1,267 21117
1,260 210.00
1,262 210.33
1,280 213.33
5,003 208.46
1,238 206.33
1,288 214.67
1,179 196.50
1,298 216.33
4,892 203.83
1,373 228.83
1,196 199.33
1,049 174.83
1,274 212.33

WG RIPDM)Y.QO Ui

CHAMPIONSHIPS

USA

Behind 4th



10

11

12

13

14

15

KOREA
Lee Yeon Ji
Jun Gwi Ae
Lee Hye Mi
Park Mi Ran

MALAYSIA

Zatil Iman

Sharon Koh
Zandra Aziela
Esther Cheah
NETHERLANDS
Wendy Kok
Danielle van der Meer
Ghislaine van der Tol
Priscilla Maaswinkel
UNITED STATES
Jenny Brown
Michelle Carcagente
Ricki Williams
Emily Maier
ENGLAND

Laura Ivory
Hayley White
Faye Elkington

Jo Allsebrook
CANADA

Jo-Ann Sanesac
Kodee Pilling
Alyssa Cicconi
Jennifer Besana
AUSTRALIA
Cassie Staudinger
Louise Ingoe
Kerry Ann Klop
Bianca Flanagan
PUERTO RICO
Luz Quinones
Valerie Ruiz
Monica Guzman
Jessica Santiago
COLOMBIA

Laura Fonnegra
Martha Perez
Maria Jose Rodriguez
Rocio Restrepo
SWEDEN
Rebecka Larsen
Emilie Alm

Sanna Helldén
Nina Flack
FINLAND

Nina Manninen
Laura Tuomisalo
Jenni Mékela
Heidi Manninen
CHINESE TAIPEI
Wang Ting-Wen
Chang Yen Ting
Chen Yi-Chi

Yang Hao-Ting

698
147
188
160
203

828
204
216
207
201
840
224
227
209
180
803
216
204
198
185
743
196
170
165
212
748
182
199
177
190
740
202
211
166
161
849
215
205
193
236
736
173
177
176
210
791
202
197
220
172
91
168
210
190
223
628
140
160
174
154

776
227
173
163
213

820
200
214
215
191
709
17
172
185
181
824
191
205
182
246
788
222
197
147
222
856
235
221
178
222
819
246
190
162
221
771
190
192
193
196
739
192
150
213
184
785
191
135
213
246
637
161
157
169
150
784
208
186
189
201

897
226
224
193
254

813
181
203
257
172
805
176
233
184
212
766
209
161
216
180
792
212
194
192
194
880
249
193
204
234
724
164
185
163
212
758
222
180
176
180
805
203
176
213
213
713
227
161
169
156
760
161
181
218
200
767
188
165
190
224

882
206
244
224
208

834
171
266
217
180
772
207
202
174
189
791
169
192
204
226
843
200
190
226
227
683
206
134
156
187
820
212
168
193
247
788
162
220
181
225
824
212
229
181
202
754
182
195
176
201
730
183
187
179
181
734
194
152
220
168

835
204
202
233
196

780
187
180
200
213
895
213
249
178
255
860
185
257
214
204
840
180
177
214
269
782
196
174
208
204
712
194
162
193
163
750
173
222
146
209
774
171
186
214
203
865
240
233
202
190
815
166
243
190
216
815
225
193
205
192

800
184
209
202
205

809
256
187
161
205
799
175
174
201
249
752
171
213
199
169
786
181
210
215
180
807
227
189
224
167
917
219
197
277
224
791
167
215
193
216
800
183
202
191
224
757
194
170
167
226
826
170
171
227
258
773
204
196
181
192

4,888
1,194
1,240
1,175
1,279

4,884
1,199
1,266
1,257
1,162
4,820
1,166
1,257
1,131
1,266
4,796
1,141
1,232
1,213
1,210
4,792
1,191
1,138
1,159
1,304
4,756
1,295
1,110
1,147
1,204
4,732
1,237
1,113
1,154
1,228
4,707
1,129
1,234
1,082
1,262
4,678
1,134
1,120
1,188
1,236
4,665
1,236
1,091
1,147
1,191
4,559
1,009
1,149
1,173
1,228
4,501
1,159
1,052
1,159
1,131

203.67
199.00
206.67
195.83
213.17

203.50
199.83
211.00
209.50
193.67
200.83
194.33
209.50
188.50
211.00
199.83
190.17
205.33
202.17
201.67
199.67
198.50
189.67
193.17
217.33
198.17
215.83
185.00
191.17
200.67
197.17
206.17
185.50
192.33
204.67
196.13
188.17
205.67
180.33
210.33
194.92
189.00
186.67
198.00
206.00
194.38
206.00
181.83
191.17
198.50
189.96
168.17
191.50
195.50
204.67
187.54
193.17
175.33
193.17
188.50

-132

-156

-181

-210

-223

-329

-387



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CHINA

Chen Dongdong
Wu Sugin

Sun Hongdou
Zhang Qian
VENEZUELA
Patricia de Faria
Erika Delgado
Ivette Ching

Eny Diaz

MEXICO

Sandra Gongora
Gabriela Hernandez
Josefina de la Vega
Daniela Alvarado
SCOTLAND

Laura Callaghan
Jaclyn Craig

Zara Yusaf

Holly Fleming
ISRAEL

Shir Levy

Shahaf Antin

Liat Vizenfeld
Nufar Herskovitz
PHILIPPINES

Lara Posadas
Holly Hosef
Marjorie Reyes
Mades Arles
CZECH REPUBLIC
Jana Lebrova
Michaela Novakova
Vera Masatova
Veronika Novakova
RUSSIA

Anna Orlova
Ksenia Karaseva
Julia Polyanskaya
Polina Kosyakova
ARUBA

Kamilah Dammers
Tammy Albertus
Bettiza Koolman
Shary Albertus

U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS
Ebonie Farrell

La Rue Felicien
Alyx Richards
Shanea Bradshaw

Additional Players
Stephanie Martins
Nathalia Travagini
Roberta Rodrigues
Vanessa Artacho
Meritxell Sanchez
Karen Rut Sigurdardottir
Magna Yr Johannson

BRA
BRA
BRA
CAT
CAT
ISL

ISL

700
190
183
168
159
718
168
174
194
182
765
206
138
211
210
746
190
234
144
178
756
218
156
202
180
701
159
168
188
186
646
156
196
144
150
700
184
192
156
168
658
205
124
166
163
523
108
156
128
131

224
170
245
159
143
160
179

724
181
203
174
166
767
200
185
153
229
827
197
179
183
268
816
213
212
201
190
686
163
165
175
183
674
158
166
168
182
632
165
168
133
166
697
174
163
200
160
597
157
164
125
151
537
104
148
164
121

164
164
203
200
119
150
191

779
215
180
198
186
738
245
179
171
143
803
207
184
203
209
630
179
124
144
183
715
188
163
172
192
704
192
179
151
182
693
180
168
199
146
627
172
161
142
152
657
150
"7
152
238
563
164
146
142
111

169
188
191
126
124
146
181

744
197
158
236
153
794
237
185
161
211
691
171
170
154
196
764
191
211
172
190
735
191
178
174
192
741
206
156
188
191
640
155
137
156
192
727
194
178
176
179
644
172
203
132
137
525
112
156
133
124

195
184
178
164
1M
185
182

77
166
201
197
213
727
202
198
179
148
703
190
175
142
196
724
142
191
190
201
766
223
168
202
173
754
171
200
159
224
686
130
176
198
182
661
179
181
160
141
613
166
138
139
170
557
142
142
167
106

194
164
220
143
126
141
196

773
158
210
212
193
752
172
180
214
186
670
184
131
174
181
740
157
150
197
236
754
187
193
179
195
799
279
158
203
159
732
134
179
246
173
616
148
157
170
141
593
131
167
162
133
466
100
102
125
139

211
214
222
162
110
134
188

4,497
1,107
1,135
1,185
1,070
4,496
1,224
1,101
1,072
1,099
4,459
1,155
977

1,067
1,260
4,420
1,072
1,122
1,048
1,178
4,412
1,170
1,023
1,104
1,115
4,373
1,165
1,027
1,057
1,124
4,029
920

1,024
1,076
1,009
4,028
1,051
1,032
1,004
941

3,762
981

913

876

992

3,171
730

850

859

732

1,157
1,084
1,259
954
733
916
1,117

187.38
184.50
189.17
197.50
178.33
187.33
204.00
183.50
178.67
183.17
185.79
192.50
162.83
177.83
210.00
184.17
178.67
187.00
174.67
196.33
183.83
195.00
170.50
184.00
185.83
182.21
194.17
17117
176.17
187.33
167.88
153.33
170.67
179.33
168.17
167.83
17517
172.00
167.33
156.83
156.75
163.50
15217
146.00
165.33
132.13
121.67
141.67
14317
122.00

192.83
180.67
209.83
159.00
12217
152.67
186.17

-391

-392

429

-468

-476

-515

-859

-860

-1,126

1,717



Tannya Roumimper
Shalima Zalsha
Camila Galmez
Constanza Bahamondez
Amanda McDermott
Marie Gauton
Nadege Maitre
Lauren Dugan

Kelly McDowell

Triin Lekko

Diana Zavjalova
Marija Tkacenko
Elizabete Varava

Hui Tong

Chan Weng Sam
Natalia Martin

Marta Michalus

Daria Pajak

Laura Lucia Barrios Ruiz
Nataliya Shcherbinina
Nika Komarova
Darya Kovaleva
Catherine Bjercke
Ann Louise Haugen
Renate Jakobsen
Ann Maree Williams
Emma Williams

Laura Rogers

INA
INA
CHI
CHI
FRA
IRL
IRL
NIR
NIR
EST
LAT
LAT
LAT
MAC
MAC
POL
POL
POL
GUA
UKR
UKR
UKR
NOR
NOR
NOR
WAL
WAL
WAL

221
160
151
167
182
205
220
147
184
155
225
191
187
232
213
166
183
168
165
158
164
220
157
199
157
194
152
156

206
175
17
156
182
225
181
178
134
166
190
201
173
204
182
172
173
182
183
134
163
193
170
204
1556
192
156
141

201
257
127
141
198
154
187
182
119
164
231
170
222
155
172
190
181
190
146
148
232
242
170
161
204
182
176
191

235
215
170
159
195
205
228
152
125
157
213
214
217
150
127
204
191
161
191
170
174
207
205
170
164
170
124
193

218
225
158
147
166
216
181
149
148
195
243
174
237
193
158
185
182
185
213
150
191
178
148
190
215
160
145
201

236
202
191
140
206
214
142
149
188
217
190
209
267
185
153
192
191
236
145
155
162
191
181
195
210
221
146
172

1,317
1,234
968

910

1,129
1,219
1,139
957

898

1,054
1,292
1,159
1,303
1,119
1,005
1,109
1,101
1,122
1,043
915

1,086
1,231
1,031
1,119
1,106
1,119
899

1,054

219.50
205.67
161.33
151.67
188.17
203.17
189.83
159.50
149.67
175.67
215.33
193.17
21717
186.50
167.50
184.83
183.50
187.00
173.83
152.50
181.00
205.17
171.83
186.50
184.17
186.50
149.83
175.67



BOYS TEAM
Tuesday, July 22 (Games 1-3)
Wednesday, July 22 (Games 4-6)

Gold Medal: Malaysia
Silver Medal: Finland
Bronze Medal: United States and Norway

Semifinals
(1 game)

MALAYSIA
Nur Aiman
Syafig Ridhwan
Adrian Ang
Aaron Kong
def.

NORWAY
Fredrik Tjernes
Martin Olsen
Svein Ake Ek
Mads Sandbaekken

Finals
(1 game)

MALAYSIA

Nur Aiman
Syafig Ridhwan
Adrian Ang
Aaron Kong

def.

FINLAND
Magnus Lénnroth
Juhani Tonteri
Joonas Jehkinen
Joonas Jahi

Preliminaries - Final

(6 games)

1 MALAYSIA
Nur Aiman
Syafig Ridhwan
Adrian Ang
Aaron Kong

2 UNITED STATES
John Szczerbinski

Adam Martinez

Dean Richards

Matt O'Grady
3 FINLAND

Magnus Lénnroth

Juhani Tonteri

Joonas Jehkinen

Joonas Jahi

876
238
226
201
211

845
195
222
207
221

837
190
232
162
253

819
222
226
213
158

911
208
264
205
234
923
188
223
267
245
854
178
217
237
222

2

821
240
199
176
206
841
236
227
207
171
878
213
192
238
235

3

863
218
201
235
209
830
236
187
202
205
782
190
164
234
194

FINLAND
Magnus Lénnroth
Juhani Tonteri
Joonas Jehkinen

Joonas Jahi
def.

UNITED STATES
John Szczerbinski
Adam Martinez
Dean Richards
Matt O'Grady
4 5
835 916
234 268
171 239
192 205
238 204
932 804
214 223
200 175
274 193
244 213
875 895
234 203
191 202
203 255
247 235

6

943
205
207
287
244
859
257
156
248
198
829
224
202
223
180

Orlando
819
208
204
202
205
814
202
220
198
194
Total Avg.
5,289 220.38
1,373 228.83
1,281 213.50
1,300 216.67
1,335 222.50
5,189 216.21
1,354 225.67
1,168 194.67
1,391 231.83
1,276 212.67
5113 213.04
1,242 207.00
1,168 194.67
1,390 231.67
1,313 218.83
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10

11

12

13

14

15

NORWAY

Fredrik Tjernes
Martin Olsen

Svein Ake Ek

Mads Sandbaekken

VENEZUELA
Agustin de Faria Jr.
Bruno Galli
Leovigildo Rodriguez
lldemaro Ruiz
AUSTRALIA

Ben Coupland
James Bowles
David Porto
Stephen Cowland
SWEDEN

Marcus Berndt
Kim Bolleby
James Gruffman
Mikael Kanold
MEXICO

Eduardo Astiazaran
Fernando Trujillo
Oscar Garcia
Erick Beltran
JAPAN

Tomoyuki Sasaki
Yuya Watanabe
Katsunori Hamada
Shota Kawazoe
QATAR

Abdulla Al Jusai Man
Mohd Al Mannai
Salem Al Marzougi
Fahid Alemadi
SINGAPORE
Eugene Low
Benjamin Lim
Gregory Gan

Mark Wong
COLOMBIA
Daniel Melo

Jolio Cesar Ochoa
Juan Rodriguez
Jaime Eduardo Gongalez
KOREA

Jong Yoon Won
Chang Hee Lee
Joon Oh Moon
Young Sun Cho
ENGLAND
Richard Teece
Sean Croke

Matt Hann
Dominic Barrett
NETHERLANDS
Michael Kok
Michell Stinissen
Johnny Spil

Nick Plummen

762
211
190
173
188

799
205
232
152
210
742
188
214
171
169
776
210
166
192
208
776
187
180
200
209
792
199
183
221
189
811
197
189
215
210
773
176
183
179
235
755
172
180
203
200
769
154
194
197
224
805
182
195
198
230
751
182
170
203
196

853
203
224
245
181

767
197
182
191
197
842
224
221
198
199
849
190
226
195
238
746
198
159
183
206
794
212
203
173
206
825
209
231
199
186
819
197
222
156
244
833
144
164
267
258
791
202
177
217
195
766
180
173
214
199
731
209
168
199
155

865
166
244
178
277

823
179
178
177
289
808
244
185
213
166
786
170
193
210
213
740
192
159
186
203
799
180
226
184
209
77
187
211
188
185
785
192
223
193
177
751
181
202
175
193
858
203
210
218
227
767
171
191
192
213
782
219
166
170
227

965
248
258
249
210

907
265
193
234
215
892
201
205
228
258
846
174
235
215
222
874
232
225
208
209
779
208
204
142
225
751
204
146
227
174
772
170
211
187
204
808
244
150
229
185
774
248
174
183
169
795
203
159
210
223
816
189
204
209
214

819
202
217
152
248

884
247
201
234
202
862
226
216
195
225
892
203
218
224
247
881
210
212
223
236
918
257
231
244
186
858
244
196
192
226
872
217
245
195
215
869
161
236
228
244
703
181
213
157
152
853
203
183
226
241
811
179
232
216
184

812
179
225
223
185

758
215
182
265
196
816
169
264
179
204
768
185
180
211
192
883
223
198
236
226
786
205
192
184
205
845
211
193
206
235
820
233
201
186
200
817
184
216
245
172
916
217
197
213
289
794
175
195
200
224
877
248
204
191
234

5,076
1,209
1,358
1,220
1,289

5,038
1,308
1,168
1,253
1,309
4,962
1,252
1,305
1,184
1,221
4,917
1,132
1,218
1,247
1,320
4,900
1,242
1,133
1,236
1,289
4,868
1,261
1,239
1,148
1,220
4,861
1,252
1,166
1,227
1,216
4,841
1,185
1,285
1,096
1,275
4,833
1,086
1,148
1,347
1,252
4,811
1,205
1,165
1,185
1,256
4,780
1,114
1,096
1,240
1,330
4,768
1,226
1,144
1,188
1,210

211.50
201.50
226.33
203.33
214.83

209.92
218.00
194.67
208.83
218.17
206.75
208.67
217.50
197.33
203.50
204.88
188.67
203.00
207.83
220.00
204.17
207.00
188.83
206.00
214.83
202.83
210.17
206.50
191.33
203.33
202.54
208.67
194.33
204.50
202.67
201.71
197.50
21417
182.67
212.50
201.38
181.00
191.33
224.50
208.67
200.46
200.83
194.17
197.50
209.33
199.17
185.67
182.67
206.67
221.67
198.67
204.33
190.67
198.00
201.67

-114

-159

-176

-208

-215

-235

-243

-265

-296

-308



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

ISRAEL

Dor Shechter

Gal Shemer

Ben Fishler

Dor Speizman
CHINESE TAIPEI
Hung Kun-Yi
Chen Yuan-Hsin
Tuan Chan-Chi
Cheng Hsing-Chao
HONG KONG
Eric Tseng
Joshua Chow
Rickle Kam
Michael Tsang
UKRAINE

levgen Petrovskiy
Olexsandr Kondratyev
Oleksandr Kalika
Mykhaylo Kalika
GERMANY

Nico Gruosso
David Sandowski
Sascha Obst
Timo Schrdder
PUERTO RICO
Israel Hernandez
Victor Merced
William Navas
Andraunick Simounet
BRAZIL

Renan Bastos
Renan Zoghaib
Charles Robini
Marcelo Suartz
PHILIPPINES
Jomar Jumapao
Jayson Tubid
Kenneth Chua
Ederick Florencio
GUAM

Jonathan Duenas
Maleeque Parker
Keith Guerrero
John John Ada
LATVIA

Daniels Vezis
Nikolajs Ovcinnikovs
Mareks Zukurs
Arturs Levikins
ICELAND

Robert Dan Sigurdsson
Stefan Claessen
Jon Ingi Ragnarsson
Hafthor Hardarson
RUSSIA

Nikita Koshelev
llya Krasitskiy
Sergey Bogachev
Ivan Semenov
ESTONIA

740
191
188
190
171
748
204
181
169
194
697
139
163
187
208
757
214
169
176
198
767
194
192
177
204
698
192
189
148
169
779
192
170
205
212
784
191
201
221
171
712
173
180
178
181
755
178
174
203
200
781
202
187
194
198
780
193
179
206
202
734

821
215
193
182
231
792
204
166
206
216
783
210
140
224
209
675
156
179
162
178
761
212
205
176
168
771
226
160
200
185
644
158
156
156
174
753
202
180
161
210
765
180
170
225
190
753
159
207
173
214
820
209
205
212
194
733
176
185
202
170
774

787
188
206
191
202
845
226
222
184
213
851
226
202
217
206
842
183
201
229
229
734
205
161
185
183
736
194
173
176
193
793
171
254
178
190
675
171
155
182
167
816
225
209
177
205
696
149
184
169
194
722
200
165
174
183
761
212
178
192
179
629

824
190
192
251
191
760
173
163
181
243
769
202
172
211
184
817
195
179
227
216
791
177
226
190
198
867
202
218
211
236
836
151
204
268
213
755
158
176
233
188
832
176
195
258
203
853
220
178
234
221
719
194
160
169
196
815
211
191
177
236
835

794
162
212
219
201
728
162
191
161
214
765
219
164
192
190
816
195
172
225
224
835
210
185
194
246
736
167
182
180
207
829
205
225
165
234
797
208
187
223
179
703
192
170
160
181
821
189
231
180
221
715
147
187
180
201
731
180
191
164
196
793

788
206
176
227
179
880
195
244
205
236
868
215
210
254
189
814
212
175
219
208
787
203
220
184
180
828
237
223
198
170
752
206
215
164
167
859
214
220
246
179
778
192
211
185
190
716
214
146
184
172
830
235
176
182
237
757
198
201
172
186
809

4,754
1,152
1,167
1,260
1,175
4,753
1,164
1,167
1,106
1,316
4,733
1,211
1,051
1,285
1,186
4,721
1,155
1,075
1,238
1,253
4,675
1,201
1,189
1,106
1,179
4,636
1,218
1,145
1,113
1,160
4,633
1,083
1,224
1,136
1,190
4,623
1,144
1,119
1,266
1,094
4,606
1,138
1,135
1,183
1,150
4,594
1,109
1,120
1,143
1,222
4,587
1,187
1,080
1,111
1,209
4,577
1,170
1,125
1,113
1,169
4,574

198.08
192.00
194.50
210.00
195.83
198.04
194.00
194.50
184.33
219.33
197.21
201.83
17517
21417
197.67
196.71
192.50
17917
206.33
208.83
194.79
200.17
198.17
184.33
196.50
193.17
203.00
190.83
185.50
193.33
193.04
180.50
204.00
189.33
198.33
192.63
190.67
186.50
211.00
182.33
191.92
189.67
189.17
197.17
191.67
191.42
184.83
186.67
190.50
203.67
191.13
197.83
180.00
185.17
201.50
190.71
195.00
187.50
185.50
194.83
190.58

-322

-323

-343

-355

-401

-440

-443

-453

-470

-482

-489

-499

-502



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Kert Truus

Hardi Dreier

Vallo Lees

Tormi Soekorv
CANADA

Matthew Dammann
Johnathan Domingo
Raymond Lussier
Steven Chatoff
EGYPT

Kareem Shaheen
Mohamed Merdash
Seif Hamza

Ziad Anwar

CHINA

Wang Shizhen
Yang Wei

Zhang Yijia

Cheng Gong
AUSTRIA
Alexander Pittesser
Daniel Hahn
Benjamin Kubalek
Leopold Grundschober
COSTARICA
Alberto Lizano
Mark Molina

Marco Moretti
Diego Venegas
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
Manino Fernandez
Ricardo Pérez
Joshua Villari

Fidel Marchena
CZECH REPUBLIC
Jan Korab

Jan Cepelak

Filip Kubin

Jakub Varadi
POLAND
Alessandro Silletti
Marek Przezpolewski
Lis Grzegorz
Michal Rybicki
CHILE

Harold Galmez
Luis Felipe Nazar
Arturo Cabezas
Gabriele Di Giovanni
SCOTLAND
James Coyne
James McQueen
Paul Bennett
Steven Gill
FRANCE

Xavier Lotthe
Maffre Bastien
Henry Sebastien
Michaud Emmanuel
MACAU

Kot Ka Hou

166
204
173
191
768
196
208
183
181
887
222
233
204
228
677
205
169
156
147
698
191
166
179
162
761
202
161
209
189
780
179
195
199
207
749
169
191
189
200
628
137
189
130
172
653
198
149
149
157
745
216
145
178
206
728
241
133
195
159
687
179

174
177
236
187
"7
185
177
205
150
710
162
190
186
172
759
205
147
212
195
699
179
185
130
205
722
189
181
172
180
642
187
162
140
153
748
209
149
190
200
723
180
165
213
165
750
175
157
200
218
666
177
151
154
184
680
156
161
181
182
675
178

150
142
144
193
843
176
182
299
186
658
163
180
160
155
776
216
209
173
178
776
191
128
247
210
745
180
191
215
159
719
144
164
191
220
643
157
168
162
156
722
139
180
179
224
784
201
174
191
218
742
169
188
174
211
728
180
185
195
168
7
161

188
159
224
264
738
203
152
160
223
755
162
208
237
148
733
188
181
184
180
914
201
239
258
216
783
185
185
239
174
742
143
215
160
224
751
180
178
213
180
808
213
203
187
205
701
181
157
149
214
771
182
190
184
215
743
190
106
226
221
1
141

161
169
216
247
753
180
149
212
212
742
157
229
185
171
814
180
228
214
192
71
181
190
175
165
722
212
157
182
171
806
220
224
157
205
830
246
190
150
244
734
138
221
168
207
788
204
204
157
223
21
163
160
175
223
733
207
159
175
192
785
204

169
216
221
203
743
203
179
204
157
807
243
184
203
177
784
167
223
207
187
713
1656
171
153
224
765
235
172
212
146
785
158
202
209
216
734
215
189
139
191
822
237
181
224
180
746
163
161
202
220
753
188
197
213
155
784
178
195
199
212
763
204

1,008
1,067
1,214
1,285
4,562
1,143
1,047
1,263
1,109
4,559
1,109
1,224
1,175
1,051
4,543
1,161
1,157
1,146
1,079
4,511
1,108
1,079
1,142
1,182
4,498
1,203
1,047
1,229
1,019
4,474
1,031
1,162
1,056
1,225
4,455
1,176
1,065
1,043
1,171
4,437
1,044
1,139
1,101
1,153
4,422
1,122
1,002
1,048
1,250
4,398
1,095
1,031
1,078
1,194
4,396
1,152
939

1,171
1,134
4,392
1,067

168.00
177.83
202.33
21417
190.08
190.50
174.50
210.50
184.83
189.96
184.83
204.00
195.83
17517
189.29
193.50
192.83
191.00
179.83
187.96
184.67
179.83
190.33
197.00
187.42
200.50
174.50
204.83
169.83
186.42
171.83
193.67
176.00
204.17
185.63
196.00
177.50
173.83
195.17
184.88
174.00
189.83
183.50
192.17
184.25
187.00
167.00
174.67
208.33
183.25
182.50
171.83
179.67
199.00
183.17
192.00
156.50
195.17
189.00
183.00
177.83

-514

-517

-533

-565

-578

-602

621

-639

-654

678

-680

-684



41

42

43

44

Chan In Fong
Chan Chip Wa
Leong Chou Kin
CATALONIA
Héctor Roca
Alvar Cardona
Pere Marti

Axel Guimo
WALES

James Footner
Michael Morin
Sean Giriffin
William Wan
ARUBA

Zeick Paalman
Siegfried Torres
Alwin Leysner
Christer Carlet
U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS
Edmund Ferrol Jr.
Shawn Scotland
Charles Richards
Nemecio Camacho |lI

Additional Players
Hristo Georgiev
Boyan Donov

Luis Santacruz

Ivan Vallejo

David Kodmon
Gybrgy Bodis
Quincy Marchena
Alexander Regalado
David Seay

Grant Dugan
Francois Louw
Wynand Bothma
J.P. Howe

Mathieu Berges
Cedric Bonzon
Darragh McLoughlin
Jose Marroquin
Aidar Khassietov

BUL
BUL
ECU
ECU
HUN
HUN
AHO
AHO
NIR

NIR

RSA
RSA
RSA
Sul

Sul

IRL

GUA
KAZ

150
189
169
744
214
170
155
205
668
201
123
182
162
620
155
127
145
193
593
136
129
150
178

191
136
172
156
176
182
150
211
140
152
147
163
223
216
126
125
206
165

151
186
160
759
170
207
190
192
661
191
145
158
167
763
182
182
236
163
535
118
108
148
161

147
184
160
221
174
201
164
154
198
191
187
201
156
169
193
172
245
170

179
215
216
709
152
156
201
200
603
138
154
119
192
521
1M
128
127
155
535
126
13
157
139

207
187
179
193
183
204
174
189
192
216
236
160
181
220
159
194
221
153

170
202
198
714
237
137
143
197
651
179
143
153
176
680
184
158
180
158
612
98

180
199
135

224
156
137
160
204
203
110
181
166
184
211
171
169
182
181
220
183
159

179
181
221
752
199
169
193
191
619
156
135
187
141
627
124
169
156
178
630
81

196
164
189

223
152
142
223
190
209
169
151
199
186
228
202
198
247
204
192
191
189

194
179
186
685
197
138
170
180
679
184
139
200
156
669
201
152
166
150
547
109
113
145
180

223
234
177
193
198
232
160
191
182
167
210
158
201
247
216
179
182
164

1,023
1,152
1,150
4,363
1,169
977
1,052
1,165
3,881
1,049
839
999
994
3,880
957
916
1,010
997
3,452
668
839
963
982

1,215
1,049
967

1,146
1,125
1,231
927

1,077
1,077
1,096
1,219
1,055
1,128
1,281
1,079
1,082
1,228
1,000

170.50
192.00
191.67
181.79
194.83
162.83
175.33
194.17
161.71
174.83
139.83
166.50
165.67
161.67
159.50
152.67
168.33
166.17
143.83
111.33
139.83
160.50
163.67

202.50
174.83
161.17
191.00
187.50
205.17
154.50
179.50
179.50
182.67
203.17
175.83
188.00
213.50
179.83
180.33
204.67
166.67

-7113

-1,195

-1,196

-1,624



GIRLS ALL-EVENTS

Final
(18 games)

Gold Medal: Maki Nakano, Japan

Silver Medal: Tannya Roumimper, Indonesia
Bronze Medal: Rocio Restrepo, Colombia

0 ~NOo Ok WN -

45

47
48
49

Player

Maki Nakano
Tannya Roumimper
Rocio Restrepo

Jo Allsebrook

Tina Hulsch

Jun Gwi Ae

Sandra Gongora
Park Mi Ran
Daniela Alvarado
Lee Yeon JI
Jasmine Yeong-Nathan
Jazreel Tan
Michelle Carcagente
Birgit Poppler
Bianca Flanagan
Emily Maier

Ricki Williams

Nina Flack

Janine Gabel

Zatil Iman

Juliane Rieger
Amanda Ng

Esther Cheah
Danielle van der Meer
Stephanie Martins
Roberta Rodrigues
Maria Jose Rodriguez
Elizabete Varava
Jennifer Besana
Cherie Tan

Priscilla Maaswinkel
Diana Zavjalova
Zandra Aziela
Ghislaine van der Tol
Jo-Ann Sanesac
Faye Elkington
Jessica Santiago
Maya Takemata
Shalima Zalsha
Heidi Manninen
Sharon Koh

Kerry Ann Klop

Lee Hye Mi

Jenny Brown

Laura Ivory
Rebecka Larsen
Laura Fonnegra
Lara Posadas
Cassie Staudinger

Country
JPN
INA
COL
ENG
GER
KOR
MEX
KOR
MEX
KOR
SIN
SIN
USA
GER
AUS
USA

USA
SWE
GER
MAS
GER
SIN

MAS
NED
BRA
BRA
CoL
LAT

CAN
SIN

NED
LAT

MAS
NED
CAN
ENG
PUR
JPN

INA

FIN

MAS
AUS
KOR
USA
ENG
SWE
CoL
PHI

AUS

Singles
1,236
1,237
1,271
1,227
1,240
1,247
1,209
1,293
1,193
1,205
1,279
1,144
1,196
1,191
1,182
1,249

1,161
1,166
1,135
1,308
1,169
1,227
1,156
1,171
1,172
1,118
1,141
1,145
1,183
1,108
1,115
1,128
1,214
1,171
1,111
1,239
1,171
1,108
1,150
1,157
1,196
1,133
1,142
1,193
1,182
1,140
1,154
1,168
1,108

Doubles
1,312
1,352
1,369
1,331
1,283
1,312
1,387
1,175
1,288
1,334
1,215
1,270
1,281
1,257
1,295
1,229

1,307
1,320
1,268
1,149
1,216
1,221
1,308
1,197
1,295
1,243
1,277
1,157
1,216
1,207
1,214
1,165
1,113
1,280
1,174
1,179
1,141
1,189
1,176
1,164
1,082
1,256
1,219
1,202
1,158
1,155
1,233
1,187
1,157

WG RIPDM)Y.QOUjni

Team
1,373
1,317
1,236
1,304
1,280
1,240
1,155
1,279
1,260
1,194
1,238
1,298
1,232
1,260
1,228
1,210

1,213
1,191
1,267
1,199
1,262
1,179
1,162
1,257
1,157
1,259
1,188
1,303
1,204
1,288
1,266
1,292
1,257
1,131
1,295
1,159
1,262
1,274
1,234
1,228
1,266
1,154
1,175
1,141
1,191
1,236
1,134
1,165
1,237

Orlando

Total Avg.

3,921 217.83
3,906 217.00
3,876 215.33
3,862 214.56
3,803 211.28
3,799 211.06
3,751 208.39
3,747 208.17
3,741 207.83
3,733 207.39
3,732 207.33
3,712 206.22
3,709 206.06
3,708 206.00
3,705 205.83
3,688 204.89
3,681 204.50
3,677 204.28
3,670 203.89
3,656 203.11
3,647 202.61
3,627 201.50
3,626 201.44
3,625 201.39
3,624 201.33
3,620 201.11
3,606 200.33
3,605 200.28
3,603 200.17
3,603 200.17
3,595 199.72
3,585 199.17
3,584 199.11
3,582 199.00
3,580 198.89
3,577 198.72
3,574 198.56
3,571 198.39
3,560 197.78
3,549 197.17
3,544 196.89
3,543 196.83
3,536 196.44
3,536 196.44
3,531 196.17
3,531 196.17
3,521 195.61
3,520 195.56
3,502 194.56

CHAMPIONSHIPS

USA

Behind 16th

-1
-18
-32
-4
-61
-62
-63
-64
-68
-82
-83
-85
-85
93
-103
-104
-106
-108
-1
-114
117
-128
-139
-144
-145
-1562
-152
-157
-157
-167
-168
-186



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Marie Gauton
Hayley White
Wendy Kok

Darya Kovaleva
Jenni Makela

Chen Yi-Chi

Mades Arles
Alyssa Cicconi
Nofar Herskovitch
Kodee Pilling

Wang Ting-Wen
Renate Jakobsen
Laura Tuomisalo
Sanna Helldén
Nadege Maitre
Erika Delgado
Holly Hosef

Rie Totsuka
Patricia de Faria
Marija Tkacenko
Nina Manninen
Martha Perez
Natalia Martin
Catherine Bjercke
Louise Ingoe

Ann Louise Haugen
Wu Sugin

Eny Diaz

Valerie Ruiz
Amanda McDermott
Ivette Ching

Liat Vizenfeld

Chen Dongdong
Luz Quinones
Josefina de la Vega
Sun Hongdou
Emilie Aim

Shir Levy

Veronika Novakova
Laura Barrios

Yang Hao-Ting
Monica Guzman
Holly Fleming

Daria Pajak
Suzuna Miyagi
Magna Yr Johannson
Marjorie Reyes
Ksenia Karaseva
Chang Yen Ting
Chan Weng Sam
Gabriela Hernandez
Laura Callaghan
Hui Tong

Vera Masatova
Anne Maree Williams
Laura Rogers
Jaclyn Craig

Marta Michalus
Nataliya Shcherbinina
Shalaf Antin

Julia Polyanskaya

FRA
ENG
NED
UKR
FIN
TPE
PHI
CAN
ISR
CAN
TPE
NOR
FIN
SWE
FRA
VEN
PHI
JPN
VEN
LAT
FIN
CoL
POL
NOR
AUS
NOR
CHN
VEN
PUR
IRL
VEN
ISR
CHN
PUR
MEX
CHN
SWE
ISR
CZE
GUA
TPE
PUR
SCO
POL
JPN
ISL
PHI
RUS
TPE
MAC
MEX
SCO
MAC
CZE
WAL
WAL
SCO
POL
UKR
ISR
RUS

1,093
1,180
1,121
1,146
1,124
1,198
1,110
1,164
1,084
1,211
1,119
1,070
1,079
1,096
1,154
1,115
1,155
1,160
1,077
1,025
1,129
1,106
1,132
1,122
1,101
1,143
1,142
1,086
1,109
1,121
1,077
1,054
1,128
1,089
1,162
975

1,131
1,092
1,117
1,021
1,048
949

1,065
1,050
1,103
984

1,050
1,098
1,076
1,085
1,137
1,014
963

1,071
1,007
1,113
1,114
963

1,050
1,071
1,007

1,188
1,181
1,209
1,116
1,190
1,104
1,215
1,134
1,246
1,113
1,154
1,253
1,196
1,173
1,121
1,198
1,221
1,045
1,099
1,211
1,253
1,151
1,127
1,212
1,150
1,090
1,071
1,160
1,001
1,091
1,184
1,174
1,092
1,109
1,090
1,151
1,085
1,038
1,168
1,225
1,082
1,220
1,005
1,073
1,069
1,114
1,104
1,080
1,076
1,106
1,068
1,068
1,071
1,005
1,024
975

904

1,064
1,151
1,018
1,100

1,219
1,138
1,166
1,231
1,173
1,159
1,124
1,147
1,115
1,110
1,159
1,105
1,149
1,147
1,139
1,101
1,027
1,196
1,224
1,159
1,009
1,120
1,109
1,031
1,113
1,119
1,135
1,099
1,234
1,129
1,072
1,104
1,107
1,129
1,067
1,185
1,091
1,170
1,009
1,043
1,131
1,082
1,178
1,122
1,049
1,117
1,057
1,032
1,052
1,005
977

1,072
1,119
1,076
1,119
1,054
1,122
1,101
915

1,023
1,004

3,500
3,499
3,496
3,493
3,487
3,461
3,449
3,445
3,445
3,434
3,432
3,428
3,424
3,416
3,414
3,414
3,403
3,401
3,400
3,395
3,391
3,377
3,368
3,365
3,364
3,352
3,348
3,345
3,344
3,341
3,333
3,332
3,327
3,327
3,319
3,311
3,307
3,300
3,294
3,289
3,261
3,251
3,248
3,245
3,221
3,215
3,211
3,210
3,204
3,196
3,182
3,154
3,163
3,152
3,150
3,142
3,140
3,128
3,116
3,112
3,111

194.44
194.39
194.22
194.06
193.72
192.28
191.61
191.39
191.39
190.78
190.67
190.44
190.22
189.78
189.67
189.67
189.06
188.94
188.89
188.61
188.39
187.61
187.11
186.94
186.89
186.22
186.00
185.83
185.78
185.61
185.17
185.11
184.83
184.83
184.39
183.94
183.72
183.33
183.00
182.72
181.17
180.61
180.44
180.28
178.94
178.61
178.39
178.33
178.00
177.56
176.78
175.22
17517
175.11
175.00
174.56
174.44
173.78
173.11
172.89
172.83

-188
-189
-192
-195
-201
227
-239
-243
-243
-254
-256
-260
-264
272
-274
274
-285
-287
-288
-293
-297
-311
-320
-323
-324
-336
-340
-343
-344
-347
-355
-356
-361
-361
-369
=377
-381
-388
-394
-399
-427
-437
-440
-443
-467
-473
477
-478
-484
-492
-506
-534
-535
-536
-538
-546
-548
-560
-572
-576
577



12
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Anna Orlova

Zhang Qian

Polina Kosyakova
Nathalia Travagini
Nika Komarova
Zara Yusaf

Shary Albertus
Michaela Novakova
Triin Lekko

Lauren Dugan
Kamilah Dammers
Vanessa Artacho
Camila Galmez
Jana Lebrova
Karen Rut Sigurdardottir
Tammy Albertus
Kelly McDowell
Emma Williams
Constanza Bahamondez
La Rue Felicien
Bettiza Koolman
Alyx Richards
Meritxell Sanchez
Shanea Bradshaw
Ebonie Farrell

RUS
CHN
RUS
BRA
UKR
SCO
ARU
CZE
EST
NIR
ARU
CAT
CHI
CZE
ISL
ARU
NIR
WAL
CHI
ISV
ARU
ISV
CAT
ISV
ISV

1,036
1,037
1,020
994
1,073
1,052
1,068
1,036
1,008
1,026
931
974
961
962
941
904
936
894
922
889
873
885
913
811
792

1,024
990
1,133
985
878
932
961
935
925
985
1,045
908
891
881
904
932
906
900
842
919
905
810
780
840
835

1,051
1,070
941
1,084
1,086
1,048
992
1,024
1,054
957
981
954
968
920
916
913
898
899
910
850
876
859
733
732
730

3,111
3,097
3,094
3,063
3,037
3,032
3,021
2,995
2,987
2,968
2,957
2,836
2,820
2,763
2,761
2,749
2,740
2,693
2,674
2,658
2,654
2,554
2,426
2,383
2,357

172.83
172.06
171.89
170.17
168.72
168.44
167.83
166.39
165.94
164.89
164.28
157.56
156.67
153.50
153.39
152.72
152.22
149.61
148.56
147.67
147.44
141.89
134.78
132.39
130.94

577
-591
-594
-625
-651
-656
-667
-693
-701
-720
-131
-852
-868
-925
-927
-939
-948
-995
-1,014
-1,030
-1,034
-1,134
-1,262
-1,305
-1,331



BOYS ALL-EVENTS

Final
(18 games)

Gold Medal: Dominic Barrett, England

Silver Medal: Mads Sandbaekken, Norway
Bronze Medal: Joonas Jehkinen, Finland

0 ~NOo Ok WN -

39

41
42

44
45
46
47
48

Player

Dominic Barrett
Mads Sandbaekken
Joonas Jehkinen
lldemaro Ruiz

Mark Wong

Jaime Eduardo Gonzalez

Fredrik Tjernes
Young Seon Cho
Magnus Lénnroth
Kim Bolleby

Juan Rodriguez
Aaron Kong

Dean Richards
Mikael Kanold
John Szczerbinski
Cheng Hsing-Chao

Nick Plummen
Hafthor Hardarson
Fidel Marchena
Adrian Ang

Matt O’Grady
Tseng Tak Hin
James Gruffman
Keith Guerrero
Kam Siu Lun
Marcelo Suartz
Matt Hann

Martin Olsen
Richard Teece
Nur Aiman
Joonas Jahi

Shota Kawazoe
Yuya Watanabe
Michael Kok
Katsunori Hamada
Fahad Al Emadi
Erick Beltran
Benjamin Lim
Tomoyuki Sasaki
Syafig Ridhwan
Abdulla Al Jusaiman
Jong Yoon Won
Kenneth Chua
Stephen Cowland
Mathieu Berges
Juhani Tonteri
Ben Coupland
Michaud Emmanuel
Jun Oh Moon

Country
ENG
NOR
FIN
VEN
SIN
COL
NOR
KOR
FIN
SWE
COoL
MAS
USA
SWE
USA
TPE

NED
ISL
DOM
MAS
USA
HKG
SWE
GUM
HKG
BRA
ENG
NOR
ENG
MAS
FIN
JPN
JPN
NED
JPN
QAT
MEX
SIN
JPN
MAS
QAT
KOR
PHI
AUS
Sul
FIN
AUS
FRA
KOR

Singles
1,329
1,258
1,236
1,310
1,209
1,338
1,349
1,286
1,291
1,265
1,248
1,214
1,247
1,264
1,165
1,217

1,245
1,167
1,297
1,199
1,226
1,258
1,114
1,169
1,196
1,233
1,199
1,189
1,232
1,222
1,093
1,160
1,191
1,212
1,265
1,174
1,167
1,190
1,183
1,151
1,156
1,223
1,144
1,110
1,200
1,211
1,106
1,155
1,300

Doubles
1,494
1,390
1,300
1,266
1,397
1,290
1,308
1,323
1,295
1,342
1,228
1,273
1,182
1,234
1,296
1,269

1,344
1,422
1,265
1,262
1,256
1,288
1,393
1,401
1,269
1,323
1,296
1,185
1,380
1,128
1,315
1,337
1,276
1,268
1,282
1,292
1,224
1,205
1,235
1,247
1,269
1,242
1,260
1,325
1,164
1,260
1,275
1,343
1,147

Team
1,330
1,289
1,390
1,309
1,275
1,252
1,209
1,256
1,242
1,218
1,347
1,335
1,391
1,320
1,354
1,316

1,210
1,209
1,225
1,300
1,276
1,211
1,247
1,183
1,285
1,190
1,240
1,358
1,114
1,373
1,313
1,220
1,239
1,226
1,148
1,227
1,289
1,285
1,261
1,281
1,252
1,205
1,266
1,221
1,281
1,168
1,252
1,134
1,185

Total
4,153
3,937
3,926
3,885
3,881
3,880
3,866
3,865
3,828
3,825
3,823
3,822
3,820
3,818
3,815
3,802

3,799
3,798
3,787
3,761
3,758
3,757
3,754
3,753
3,750
3,746
3,735
3,732
3,726
3,723
3,721
3,717
3,706
3,706
3,695
3,693
3,680
3,680
3,679
3,679
3,677
3,670
3,670
3,656
3,645
3,639
3,633
3,632
3,632

W.ORIDMNY.CUNi,
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Orlando

Avg.

230.72
218.72
218.11
215.83
215.61
215.56
214.78
214.72
212.67
212.50
212.39
212.33
212.22
212.11
211.94
211.22

211.06
211.00
210.39
208.94
208.78
208.72
208.56
208.50
208.33
208.11
207.50
207.33
207.00
206.83
206.72
206.50
205.89
205.89
205.28
205.17
204.44
204.44
204.39
204.39
204.28
203.89
203.89
203.11
202.50
202.17
201.83
201.78
201.78

USA

Behind 16th

15
41
44
45
48
-49
-52
56
67
70
76
79
81
-85
-96
-96
107
-109
122
122
123
123
125
132
132
-146
157
-163
-169
170
170



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
57
59
60
61
62

64
65
66
67
68
69

7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

109
110

Ivan Semenov
Oscar Garcia
Robert Dan Sigurdsson
Johnny Spil

Chang Hee Lee
James Bowles
Marco Moretti
Francois Louw

Timo Schrdder
Raymond Lussier
Tsang Pak Kei
Eduardo Astiazaran
Henry Sebastien
Agustin de Faria Jr.
Leopold Grundschober
Israel Hernandez
Benjamin Kubalek
Jolio Cesar Ochoa
Jan Korab

Nikolajs Ovcinnikovs
Gregory Gan

David Sandowski
Xavier Lotthe

Arturs Levikins
Sascha Obst

Salim Al Marzooki
Andraunick Simounet
Steven Chatoff
Eugene Low

Tormi Soekorv
Jayson Tubid

Ben Fishler

Manino Fernandez
Marcus Berndt
Mykhaylo Kalika
Sean Croke

Svein Ake Ek
William Navas
Wang Shizhen

John John Ada

Axel Guimo

Grant Dugan

Leong Chou Kin

Gal Shemer

Vallo Lees

Dor Speizman

David Porto
Leovigildo Rodriguez
Marek Przepzpolewski
Charles Robini
levgen Petrovskiy
Mohamed Merdash
Daniel Melo

Ziad Anwar
Mohammed Al Mannai
Harold Galmez
Jonathan Duenas
Ederick Florencio
Sergey Bogachev
Hristo Georgiev

Dor Shechter

RUS
MEX
ISL
NED
KOR
AUS
CRC
RSA
GER
CAN
HKG
MEX
FRA
VEN
AUT
PUR
AUT
COL
CZE
LAT
SIN
GER
FRA
LAT
GER
QAT
PUR
CAN
SIN
EST
PHI
ISR
DOM
SWE
UKR
ENG
NOR
PUR
CHN
GUM
CAT
NIR
MAC
ISR
EST
ISR
AUS
VEN
POL
BRA
UKR
EGY
CoL
EGY
QAT
CHI
GUM
PHI
RUS
BUL
ISR

1,207
1,199
1,192
1,178
1,262
1,091
1,191
1,168
1,120
1,121
1,204
1,107
1,201
1,079
1,151
1,196
1,198
1,261
1,085
1,221
1,168
1,097
1,134
1,227
1,189
1,147
1,089
1,174
1,164
1,021
1,208
1,081
1177
1,200
1,079
1,188
1,162
1,206
1,182
1,243
1,111
1,228
1,167
1,115
1,130
1,006
1,220
1,105
1,110
1,115
1,126
1,013
1,162
1,192
1,048
1,187
1,162
1,228
1,122
1,117
1,125

1,253
1,186
1,241
1,253
1,186
1,215
1,183
1,213
1,300
1,211
1,204
1,242
1,218
1,203
1,256
1,158
1,229
1,157
1,304
1,214
1,291
1,268
1,266
1,102
1,254
1,235
1,293
1,258
1,190
1,229
1,207
1,191
1,323
1,199
1,196
1,241
1,142
1,204
1,177
1,124
1,240
1,188
1,194
1,225
1,160
1,317
1,091
1,137
1,245
1,231
1,201
1,244
1,241
1,235
1,212
1,163
1,182
1,150
1,234
1,132
1,186

1,169
1,236
1,187
1,188
1,165
1,305
1,229
1,219
1,179
1,263
1,186
1,242
1,171
1,308
1,182
1,218
1,142
1,148
1,176
1,120
1,096
1,189
1,152
1,222
1,106
1,166
1,160
1,109
1,185
1,285
1,119
1,260
1,031
1,132
1,253
1,096
1,220
1,113
1,161
1,150
1,165
1,096
1,150
1,167
1,214
1,175
1,184
1,253
1,139
1,136
1,155
1,224
1,086
1,051
1,216
1,122
1,138
1,094
1,113
1,215
1,162

3,629
3,621
3,620
3,619
3,613
3,611
3,603
3,600
3,599
3,595
3,594
3,591
3,590
3,590
3,589
3,572
3,569
3,566
3,565
3,555
3,555
3,554
3,552
3,551
3,549
3,548
3,542
3,541
3,539
3,535
3,534
3,532
3,531
3,531
3,528
3,525
3,524
3,523
3,520
3,517
3,516
3,512
3,511
3,507
3,504
3,498
3,495
3,495
3,494
3,482
3,482
3,481
3,479
3,478
3,476
3,472
3,472
3,472
3,469
3,464
3,463

201.61
201.17
201.11
201.06
200.72
200.61
200.17
200.00
199.94
199.72
199.67
199.50
199.44
199.44
199.39
198.44
198.28
198.11
198.06
197.50
197.50
197.44
197.33
197.28
197.17
197.11
196.78
196.72
196.61
196.39
196.33
196.22
196.17
196.17
196.00
195.83
195.78
195.72
195.56
195.39
195.33
195.11
195.06
194.83
194.67
194.33
194.17
194.17
194.11
193.44
193.44
193.39
193.28
193.22
193.11
192.89
192.89
192.89
192.72
192.44
192.39

-173
-181
-182
-183
-189
-191
-199
-202
-203
-207
-208
211
212
212
-213
-230
-233
-236
-237
247
-247
-248
-250
-251
-253
-254
-260
-261
-263
-267
-268
270
271
271
-274
277
-278
279
-282
-285
-286
-290
-291
-295
-298
-304
-307
-307
-308
-320
-320
-321
-323
-324
-326
-330
-330
-330
-333
-338
-339



1M

13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

17

Oleksandr Kalika
Nico Gruosso
Chen Yuan-Hsin
Renan Zoghaib
Mareks Zukurs
Yang Wei
Alberto Lizano
Wynand Bothma
Steven Gill
Maleeque Parker
David Kodmon
Fernando Trujillo
Zhang Yijia

J.P. Howe

Adam Martinez
Ricardo Pérez
Jose Marroquin
Bruno Galli
Daniels Vezis
Matthew Dammann
Jomar Jumapao
Gybrgy Bodis
Michal Rybicki
Renan Bastos
Chan Chit Wa
Nikita Koshelev
David Seay
Stefan Claessen
Maffre Bastien
James Coyne
Héctor Roca

Jan Cepelak

Ivan Vallejo

Kot Ka Hou
Boyan Donov
Jon Ingi Ragnarsson
Michell Stinissen
Alexander Pittesser
Lis Grzegorz
Hung Kun-Yi
Cheng Gong
Tuan Chan-Chi
llya Krasitskiy
Gabriele Di Giovanni
Joshua Villari
Alexander Regalado
Jakub Varadi
James Footner
Chow Hoi Leung
Hardi Dreier

Paul Bennett
Kareem Shaheen
Diego Venegas
Darragh McLoughlin
Filip Kubin

Daniel Hahn

Luis Santacruz
Seif Hamza

Mark Molina

Kert Truus
Cedric Bonzon

UKR
GER
TPE
BRA
LAT
CHN
CRC
RSA
SCO
GUM
HUN
MEX
CHN
RSA
USA
DOM
GUA
VEN
LAT
CAN
PHI
HUN
POL
BRA
MAC
RUS
NIR
ISL
FRA
SCO
CAT
CZE
ECU
MAC
BUL
ISL
NED
AUT
POL
TPE
CHN
TPE
RUS
CHI
DOM
AHO
CZE
WAL
HKG
EST
SCO
EGY
CRC
IRL
CZE
AUT
ECU
EGY
CRC
EST
Sul

1,146
1,108
1,202
1,023
1,109
1,164
1,124
1,178
1,063
1,112
1,098
1,136
1,088
1,030
1,148
1,114
1,078
1,084
1,063
1,154
1,178
1,078
1,107
1,033
1,147
1,028
1,018
1,202
1,154
1,104
1,030
1,090
1,047
1,089
1,088
1,136
1,044
1,046
1,157
1,103
1,088
1,133
1,125
1,029
1,136
1,066
1,104
1,179
1,164
1,129
1,098
1,033
997

1,023
1,037
1,108
1,050
1,017
1,142
1,115
1,125

1,079
1,153
1,087
1,201
1,193
1,113
1,106
1,198
1,172
1,175
1,197
1,146
1,179
1,246
1,087
1,119
1,087
1,139
1,215
1,089
1,060
1,066
1,115
1,258
1,071
1,167
1,260
1,068
1,253
1,141
1,139
1,180
1,141
1,177
1,195
1,080
1,137
1,171
1,063
1,052
1,139
1,065
1,053
1,020
1,106
1,155
1,015
1,062
1,068
1,077
1,070
1,102
1,224
1,122
1,139
1,025
1,193
1,017
1,018
1,084
998

1,238
1,201
1,167
1,224
1,143
1,157
1,203
1,055
1,194
1,135
1,125
1,133
1,146
1,128
1,168
1,162
1,228
1,168
1,109
1,143
1,144
1,231
1,153
1,083
1,162
1,170
1,077
1,080
939

1,095
1,169
1,065
1,146
1,067
1,049
1,111
1,144
1,108
1,101
1,164
1,079
1,106
1,125
1,250
1,056
1,077
1,171
1,049
1,051
1,067
1,078
1,109
1,019
1,082
1,043
1,079
967

1,175
1,047
1,008
1,079

3,463
3,462
3,456
3,448
3,445
3,434
3,433
3,431
3,429
3,422
3,420
3,415
3,413
3,404
3,403
3,395
3,393
3,391
3,387
3,386
3,382
3,375
3,375
3,374
3,370
3,365
3,355
3,350
3,346
3,340
3,338
3,335
3,334
3,333
3,332
3,327
3,325
3,325
3,321
3,319
3,306
3,304
3,303
3,299
3,298
3,298
3,290
3,290
3,283
3,273
3,246
3,244
3,240
3,227
3,219
3,212
3,210
3,209
3,207
3,207
3,202

192.39
192.33
192.00
191.56
191.39
190.78
190.72
190.61
190.50
190.11
190.00
189.72
189.61
189.11
189.06
188.61
188.50
188.39
188.17
188.11
187.89
187.50
187.50
187.44
187.22
186.94
186.39
186.11
185.89
185.56
185.44
185.28
185.22
185.17
185.11
184.83
184.72
184.72
184.50
184.39
183.67
183.56
183.50
183.28
183.22
183.22
182.78
182.78
182.39
181.83
180.33
180.22
180.00
179.28
178.83
178.44
178.33
178.28
178.17
178.17
177.89

-339
-340
-346
-354
-357
-368
-369
-371
-373
-380
-382
-387
-389
-398
-399
-407
-409
-411
-415
-416
-420
-427
-427
-428
-432
-437
-447
-452
-456
-462
-464
-467
-468
-469
-470
-475
477
477
-481
-483
-496
-498
-499
-503
-504
-504
-512
-512
-519
-529
-556
-558
-562
-575
-583
-590
-592
-593
-595
-595
-600



172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Alessandro Silletti
Pere Marti
Olexsandr Kondratyev
Victor Merced

Aidar Khassietov
Luis Felipe Nazar
Johnathan Domingo
James McQueen
Christer Carlet
Alwin Leysner
William Wan

Arturo Cabezas
Sean Giriffin

Alvar Cardona
Chan In Fong
Quincy Marchena
Charles Richards
Zeick Paalman
Siegfried Torres
Nemecio Camacho |lI
Michael Morin
Shawn Scotland
Edmund Ferrol Jr.

POL
CAT
UKR
PUR
KAZ
CHI

CAN
SCO
ARU
ARU
WAL
CHI

WAL
CAT
MAC
AHO
ISV

ARU
ARU
ISV

WAL
ISV

ISV

1,048
1,042
1,061
1,083
1,126
1,010
959
1,061
1,172
1,096
1,056
952
945
972
958
1,034
1,074
963
997
961
868
830
951

1,109
1,081
1,029
930
1,001
1,108
1,098
1,004
912
959
1,013
1,046
1,062
1,054
1,008
1,022
849
889
861
791
844
799
580

1,044
1,052
1,075
1,145
1,000
1,002
1,047
1,031
997
1,010
994
1,048
999
977
1,023
927
963
957
916
982
839
839
668

3,201
3,175
3,165
3,158
3,127
3,120
3,104
3,096
3,081
3,065
3,063
3,046
3,006
3,003
2,989
2,983
2,886
2,809
2,774
2,734
2,551
2,468
2,199

177.83
176.39
175.83
175.44
173.72
173.33
172.44
172.00
17117
170.28
170.17
169.22
167.00
166.83
166.06
165.72
160.33
156.06
154.11
151.89
141.72
137.11
12217

-601
627
-637
-644
675
-682
-698
-706
-121
-137
-739
-756
-796
-7199
-813
-819
-916
-993
-1,028
-1,068
-1,251
-1,334
-1,603



GIRLS MASTERS
Thursday, July 24

(Best-of-five,
single-elimination match play)

W.OR I D)Y.OUTji],

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2008 - Orlando « USA

Gold Medal: Jun Gwi Ae, Korea
Silver Medal: Daniela Alvarado, Mexico
Bronze Medal: Tina Hulsch, Germany, and Sandra Gongora, Mexico

FINALS 1 2 3 4 5 Wins

6 Jun GwiAe KOR 209 202 248 203 242 3

9  Daniela Alvarado MEX 206 192 279 207 176 2

SEMIFINALS 1 2 3 4 5 Wins

5  Tina Hulsch GER 185 207 225 203 1

9  Daniela Alvarado MEX 202 194 300 238 3

6 Jun GwiAe KOR 225 192 191 236 223 3

7 Sandra Gongora MEX 172 238 237 203 200 2

QUARTERFINALS 1 2 3 4 5 Wins

1 Maki Nakano JPN 179 204 193 268 195 2

9  Daniela Alvarado MEX 248 162 234 234 251 3

2 Tannya Roumimper INA 203 207 176 187 1

7 Sandra Gongora MEX 211 169 206 237 3

3 Rocio Restrepo COL 181 216 228 220 1

6 Jun GwiAe KOR 251 257 211 222 3

4 Jo Allsebrook ENG 218 202 193 0

5  Tina Hulsch GER 223 214 202 3

FIRST ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 Wins

1 Maki Nakano JPN 212 246 195 3

16 Emily Maier USA 167 204 190 0
Tannya Roumimper INA 226 257 171 193 214 3

15  Bianca Flanagan AUS 160 245 245 206 207 2
Rocio Restrepo COL 245 236 205 209 3

14 Birgit Poppler GER 176 181 222 182 1
Jo Allsebrook ENG 246 229 193 176 269 3

13 Michelle Carcagente USA 204 217 194 248 179 2
Tina Hulsch GER 257 245 279 3

12 Jazreel Tan SIN 227 205 219 0
Jun Gwi Ae KOR 204 216 220 202 216 (XX7) 3

11 Jasmine Yeong-Nathan SIN 243 205 215 205 216 (XX6) 2
Sandra Gongora MEX 224 257 237 3

10 Lee Yeon Ji KOR 214 183 181 0

8  Park MiRan KOR 209 170 173 0

9  Daniela Alvarado MEX 236 185 180 3



BOYS MASTERS
Thursday, July 24

(Best-of-five,
single-elimination match play)

Gold Medal: Aaron Kong, Malaysia
Silver Medal: Dean Richards, United States

W.OR I DYY.OUTji,

2008

Bronze Medal: Dominic Barrett, England, and Fredrik Tjernes, Norway

FINALS
12 Aaron Kong
13 Dean Richards

SEMIFINALS
1 Dominic Barrett
13 Dean Richards

7 Fredrik Tjernes
12 Aaron Kong

QUARTERFINALS
1 Dominic Barrett
15 John Szczerbinski

Joonas Jehkinen
13 Dean Richards

Jaime Eduardo Gonzalez
12 Aaron Kong

7 Fredrik Tjernes
9  Magnus Lénnroth

FIRST ROUND
1 Dominic Barrett
16 Cheng Hsing-Chao

Mads Sandbaekken
15  John Szczerbinski

Joonas Jehkinen
14 Mikael Kanold

lldemaro Ruiz
13 Dean Richards

Mark Wong
12 Aaron Kong

Jaime Eduardo Gonzalez
11 Juan Rodriguez

Fredrik Tjernes
10  Kim Bolleby

8  Young Seon Cho
9  Magnus Lonnroth

MAS
USA

ENG

USA

NOR

MAS

ENG

USA

FIN
USA

CcoL
MAS

NOR
FIN
ENG
TPE

NOR
USA

FIN
SWE

VEN
USA

SIN
MAS

CoL
CoL

NOR
SWE

KOR
FIN

1
194
176

1
192
247

177
265

1
246
21

227
246

197
216

258
237
220
210

194
214

205 (X9)
205 (X4)

187
216

212
228

213
196

197
195

205
236

2
191
166

224

214

203

234

206

222

181
231

193
268

235
202
238
195

174
268

205
208

237
206

230
215

166
205

215
200

210
211

3
204
181

218

200

178

174

226

175

198
192

181
231

232
207
216
192

180
279

205
193

169
212

170
184

175
208

182
170

194
181

Orlando

4
197
206

177
195
228
180

225
224

203
196

211 (X)
211(9)

182
199

215
193

203
247

CHAMPIONSHIPS

USA

215
232

235
257

180
214

186
179



